
College Name IMMN019510 - ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION ASHOKA BUSINESS 
SCHOOL

Pattern Name 20519 - MBA (REV.2019) Batch No 202210172308

Subject Name 303 - GC-13 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 
PROJECT

Exam 
Type

INTERNAL OUT OF 
50

Teacher Name Bhalerao Vaibhav Ramesh (Mob. No.: 9823031221) - Internal Examiner

Total Students Present Students Absent Students Not Applicable Detained

114 107 7 0 0

Seat No Marks/Grade Seat No Marks/Grade Seat No Marks/Grade Seat No Marks/Grade

36523                30 36548                37 36573                28 36598                23

36524                26 36549                42 36574                42 36599                34

36525                (AB) 36550                44 36575                40 36600                38

36526                35 36551                28 36576                39 36601                42

36527                33 36552                42 36577                35 36602                36

36528                29 36553                35 36578                42 36603                30

36529                39 36554                44 36579                38 36604                34

36530                23 36555                35 36580                39 36605                23

36531                (AB) 36556                34 36581                26 36606                40

36532                29 36557                33 36582                31 36607                26

36533                (AB) 36558                32 36583                43 36608                33

36534                25 36559                (AB) 36584                29 36609                36

36535                40 36560                (AB) 36585                27 36610                41

36536                34 36561                29 36586                (AB) 36611                36

36537                34 36562                37 36587                (AB) 36612                36

36538                33 36563                43 36588                42 36613                36

36539                26 36564                33 36589                21 36614                44

36540                28 36565                29 36590                43 36615                36

36541                38 36566                39 36591                43 36616                37

36542                41 36567                40 36592                32 36617                36

36543                34 36568                39 36593                26 36618                34

36544                34 36569                29 36594                40 36619                38

36545                39 36570                35 36595                38 36620                26

36546                43 36571                26 36596                42 36621                38

36547                38 36572                25 36597                41 36622                36

THIS IS PREVIEW / DRAFT COPY. THIS IS NOT FINAL. PLEASE CLICK ON 
CONFIRM BUTTON AND THEN DOWNLOAD FINAL COPY. IF YOU DIDN'T 
CLICK ON CONFIRM BUTTON , MARKS ENTERED WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED 
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Student List for : MBA 2019(Revised) CREDIT PATTERN

College Name:

Branch Name:

1337 ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

 MBA 2019(Revised) CREDIT PATTERN

Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Oct./Nov.-2023

Seat No Student Name Mother Name PRN

24145 OM SADASHIV WANI UJWALA 2052216119

24146 BAGALE KETAN BHATTACHARYA BHARTI 2052216181

24147 GADE ADITYA JEEVAN VAISHALI 2052216227

24148 JAIN APURVA NARESH PAYAL 2052216118

24149 KASARLE NEHA SUNIL MADHURI 2052216240

24150 KATE KIRAN BAJIRAO CHHAYA 2052216201

24151 SANAP RAHUL RAMLA KALPANA 2052216152

24152 SHENDRE KUNAL KISHOR SUNITA 2052216168

24153 TUSHAR VINOD KOCHAR BHAVNA 2052216206

24154 VAIBHAV RAJKUMAR SARKATE JYOTI 2052216126

24155 BORADE AKASH MOHAN KUSUM 2052216165

24156 JAGRUTI SANJAY PUND SARIKA 2052216131

24157 KASARLE VISHAL SUDESH RAJANI 2052216183

24158 SAINI AASHNA OMPRAKASH NEENA 2052216217

24159 VEDANT VIAY DANI SANGITA 2052216174

24160 WAGH KALYANI NARENDRA REKHA 2052216228

24161 DATTANI RUTVIK RAKESH VAISHALI 2052216190

24162 JOSEPH SEABIN SALI BINDU 2052216198

24163 MORE TEJAL AJAY YOGESHWARI 2052216225

24164 PANDEY RISHU AJAY MONU DEVI 2052216127

24165 PATIL KRUTIKA PRADEEEP VIJAYA 2052216233

24166 WAGH PRANIT AJAY PRIYANKA 2052216129

24167 SURAJ DINKAR PATIL SHARADA 2052216203

24168 ASIJA MOHIT VINODKUMAR PRITI 2052216132

24169 BARVE SIDDHI SANTOSH VARSHA 2052216199
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24170 BELGAONKAR SIDDHANT SHEKHAR JAYSHREE 2052216191

24171 BHANDARI YASH RATILAL RANIBAI 2052216196

24172 DARPE CHINMAY BABAN SUNITA 2052216195

24173 DESARDA RAJ MUKESH SHITAL 2052216221

24174 FARNAZ SHAVIR IRANI JASMINE 2052216136

24175 GADIYA PRATIK SUBHASH REKHA 2052216208

24176 JAGTAP SAHIL KEDARNATH DHANASHREE 2052216149

24177 JANVI SURESH PUNJABI ANKITA 2052216188

24178 JORWAR GOKUL BALASAHEB SHAILABAI 2052216133

24179 JOSHI GAURAV VIJAY SANDHYA 2052216169

24180 LOKHANDE HONEY KISHOR RIBEKA 2052216145

24181 LOLGE AARYA RAJENDRA HEMA 2052216153

24182 SHARMA TANISHQ NILESH DIVYA 2052216187

24183 SHINDE SHRADDHITA VILAS USHA 2052216197

24184 VADNERE CHETAN DIPAK MONIKA 2052216215

24185 ABHINAV MAHESH KALANTRI NAMRATA 2052216229

24186 AHER PRAJWAL SATISH SUNANDA 2052216140

24187 AMLEKAR MEENAL RAHUL SANDHYA 2052216220

24188 ASHWINI RAJENDRA JAIN VARSHA 2052216167

24189 BAKARE ABHSIHEK KAILAS PRATIBHA 2052216193

24190 BHALERAO RUTUJA SUNIL MEGHA 2052216179

24191 CHANDAK RADHIKA NILESH SEEMA 2052216151

24192 DATIR PRIYA VISHNU SUSHILA 2052216236

24193 DESAI GAYATRI SUNIL DEEPALI 2052216222

24194 DUBEY PRANAV DILIP MANJU 2052216213

24195 GANESH KALIDAS FARTADE VAISHALI 2052216166

24196 GANGURDE PRATIK RAMDAS SHOBHA 2052216170

24197 GORHE PIYUSHA NARENDRA ANJALEE 2052216192

24198 ISHA NITIN PAWAR HARSHADA 2052216143

24199 JADHAV ABHISHEK SOMNATH KAMAL 2052216146

24200 JADHAV NIKITA BANDU MANGAL 2052216185

24201 JADHAV SAKSHI KIRAN SARIKA 2052216154

24202 JOSHI PRIYANKA NIRANJAN MAMTA 2052216148

24203 KARAMBE PRAJAKTA SANTOSH SNEHAL 2052216139

24204 KULKARNI GAUTAMI NARAYAN SANDHYA 2052216124
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24205 KULKARNI MANSI PANKAJ SARIKA 2052216128

24206 KULKARNI SAURABH VIJAY VISHAKHA 2052216161

24207 LUNAWAT SAKSHI SANDIP HARSHALI 2052216177

24208 MAHALE VAISHNAVI SUNIL ROSHANI 2052216223

24209 MAWANI TANMAY BHARAT REKHA 2052216120

24210 MISHRA SNEHA SHYAMNARAYAN RANJANA 2052216159

24211 NADAF HARIS HAJI MALANG ALMAS 2052216155

24212 NALAVADE APURVA MANOJ ROHINI 2052216238

24213 NANDINI ANIL BAGWAN BHARTI 2052216230

24214 NIKAM KARAN SUBHASH VARSHA 2052216189

24215 OM RIDHAM SHAH NEHAL 2052216150

24216 PANDE ABHIJEET NARAYAN LAXMI 2052216134

24217 PARDESHI GARGI MAHENDRASINGH MITALI 2052216205

24218 PATHAN DANISH FEROZ NASREEN 2052216194

24219 PATIL SHWETA NARENDRA RUPALI 2052216202

24220 PATIL VISHWESH PRADIP UJWALA 2052216237

24221 PAWAR MEHUL CHANDRAKANT VAISHALI 2052216214

24222 PRABHU SANJANA RAMESH MANJULA 2052216164

24223 RAWAT MAYURI MUKUND NUTAN 2052216156

24224 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH SHINDE YOGITA 2052216176

24225 SAHIL NITIN GAIKWAD SHUBHANGI 2052216172

24226 SAVITRI MAYARAM VARMA SITAVATI 2052216232

24227 SHAIKH FAIZAN IBRAHIM NILAMPHAR 2052216144

24228 SHARMA DRISHTI RAMAN DIPTI 2052216207

24229 SHINDE SHRADDHA SUNIL SANGITA 2052216135

24230 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT HIRE BHARTI 2052216212

24231 SOMAVANSHI SHANTANU RAMESH SUVARNA 2052216186

24232 SONAL KOLHE NIRMALA 2052216175

24233 SONAWANE SEJAL HARISHCHSNDRA ANITA 2052216211

24234 TIWARI ABHA MAHENDRA KUMAR MUKTA 2052216218

24235 VAIDYA TULSI NAVNATH PUSHPA 2052216117

24236 VARMA GAURI BHARAT VIDYA 2052216125

24237 VISHWAKARMA NILAM VIJAYKUMAR URMILA 2052216138

24238 WAKADKAR AKANKSHA ABHAY ANUPAMA 2052216157

24239 WANI SWAPNIL SUDHIR SWATI 2052216122
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24240 AHER SAMRUDDHI CHANDRASHEKHAR PREETI 2052216123

24241 AHIRWAR RUCHITA RAJNISH LEKHA 2052216171

24242 BETKARI SHRUTHI VISHNUKUMAR RATANAVATI 2052216216

24243 BORADE PRIYANKA DADSAHEB MANDAKINI 2052216231

24244 DESHMUKH SAKSHI SHASHIKANT NITA 2052216204

24245 INGOLE SATYAPAL DAULAT LATA 2052216121

24246 MARATHE KETKI YUVARAJ ALKA 2052216141

24247 MEGHA SAMPAT LONKAR NILAM 2052216137

24248 NAIR VINEET MURALIDHARAN SHREEKALA 2052216163

24249 PURKAIT KUNALL SWAPNA 2052216173

24250 SAKSHI SUDHIR DALVI SHREYA 2052216184

24251 VISHAKHA VINOD DAYAL SANGEETA 2052216142

24252 WANI MEGHNA KASHINATH UJWALA 2052216160

24253 BAGUL VENKATESH NITIN SARANGA 2052216130

24254 DESHMUKH ALIYA DADAMIYA SHAIN 2052216200

24255 KOMALIKA ASHOK GHOLAP MEENA 2052216180

24256 PAGARE JAYESH RAMESH SUNITA 2052216178

24257 PATEL SAMROSE LATIF YASMEEN 2052216210

24258 ROHINI EKNATH NAGARE MANISHA 2052216158

24259 SHAIKH MOHAMAD SOHEL HALIM SHABANA 2052216235

24260 SINGH KIRTI CHANDRASHEKHAR PUSHPA 2052216147

24261 TANNU RUTUJA ANIL SUVARNA 2052216234

24262 TEJASWINI NANA PATIL PRATIBHA 2052216239

55177 ADKE SHWETA VIJAY MANGAL 2052313919

55178 AHER  ESHWARI PRAVIN SANGITA 2052314148

55179 AHIRRAO DIP UJWAL MANGALA 2052314123

55180 ANARSE VIRENDRA NIVRUTTI RUPALI 2052314151

55181 ANSARI FAIZAN SAJID SHABANA 2052313665

55182 ANSARI KAMRAN ALI IMAM SHAHNAZ 2052314147

55183 ATHAWANE RUSHIKESH BUWAJEE SUNITA 2052314162

55184 BAGUL BHAVIKA HIRALAL VAISHALI 2052313869

55185 BAMB YUKTA MUKESH PRITI 2052313672

55186 BENDKULE MAHESH HIRAMAN SHOBHA 2052313889

55187 BOOB ANUJ DHIRAJ ANJALI 2052314141

55188 BOTHARA RUSHABH DILIP SUNITA 2052313879
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55189 CHANDWADKAR SIDDHI RAJENDRA JYOTSHNA 2052314159

55190 CHANDWADKAR SNEHAL GIRISH MANISHA 2052313664

55191 CHAUDHARI JAGRUTI SHANTARAM RAJJUBAI 2052314140

55192 CHAUDHARY KAIF  MOHAMMAD MUSLIM REHANA 2052313918

55193 CHAVAN AKSHATA RAJU ANURADHA 2052314131

55194 CHOURASIYA SHAMAL RAJU CHAMPA 2052313904

55195 DAPTARE PRANAV SUNIL SONALI 2052313885

55196 DAROLE SANSKAR BHUSHAN DIPALI 2052313884

55197 DESHPANDE VEDANT ABHIJIT VANDANA 2052313868

55198 DHARANKAR SARVESH PRAVIN REKHA 2052313881

55199 GAIKWAD DEVIKA  BABASAHEB MANGAL 2052313871

55200 GANGURDE DISHA DEEPAK AARTI 2052314169

55201 GHODKE SAKSHI KIRAN REKHA 2052313899

55202 JADHAV BHAKTI SANDEEP SWATI 2052313887

55203 JADHAV HARSHADA PRASHANT NEETA 2052314137

55204 JAIN DEVENDRA RAMESH SHITAL 2052313888

55205 JALORI HARSH SURENDRA JYOSHNA 2052313901

55206 JALORI TANAY DHARMENDRA SUJATA 2052313911

55207 JAMDADE MAYUR CHANDRAKANT MANISHA 2052313873

55208 JINWALA UMMEHANI ILYAS LUBBINA 2052313908

55209 KACHOLE NISHANT SANTOSH SHARDA 2052314153

55210 KAJARIA RIDDHI  AMIT TEJAL 2052313928

55211 KAJARIA RIYA AMIT TEJAL 2052314127

55212 KALE RUTUJA MACCHINDRA SANGITA 2052313926

55213 KAPOTE SANYUKTA RAVINDRA JYOTI 2052314135

55214 KARPE VAISHNAVI VAIJNATH SARIKA 2052314150

55215 KHAIRE PRIYA VILAS VRUSHALI 2052313897

55216 KHAIRNAR RUTUJA RAJENDRA VAISHALI 2052314170

55217 KHAN MEHREEN ABDUL RAUF ANISA 2052314155

55218 KHAN SAQLAIN IBRAHIM SHAKEEL SHABANA 2052314172

55219 KHATTI MADHAV  SUNIL SANGITA 2052314129

55220 KOKANE SANIKA BHAUSAHEB AASHA 2052313878

55221 KSHIRSAGAR  AVANTIKA  BHAUSAHEB MANISHA 2052314160

55222 KUMARI SUSHMA SUMITRA 
DEVI

2052314152
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55223 KUNDE YASHRAJ SUNIL MANISHA 2052313883

55224 KUTE SHRADDHA SUNIL POOJA 2052313921

55225 LAKHWANI HARSH GOPI KANCHAN 2052314158

55226 LODHA SIDDHARTH MAHENDRA RITA 2052313892

55227 MAGAR MANSI KISHOR SHARDA 2052314130

55228 MALPE RENUKA MANOJ MANGALA 2052313872

55229 MANKAR VAISHNAVI BHAUSAHEB ASHA 2052313916

55230 MARATHE VEDIKA SUDHIR NISHA 
SUDHIR 

MARATHE

2052314167

55231 MISHRA SWATI BHAVANAND MAMATA 2052313898

55232 MOHITE JANVI ANIL ASHWINI 2052314134

55233 MUTRAK RUTUJA UMESH VAISHALI 2052313925

55234 NAHAR MOKSHA RUPESH BHAWNA 2052314143

55235 NIKAM SHWETA KAILAS KAVITA 2052314128

55236 PAMNANI SANJANA DEEPAK VINITA 2052313927

55237 PANCHANI KASHYAP RAJESH SARIKA 2052313905

55238 PANDE ROHIT RAJENDRA KALPANA 2052313909

55239 PARAKH PRANITA DINESH AARTI 2052314145

55240 PASRICHA PALAK RAJESH POOJA 2052313874

55241 PATEL SNEH BABULAL DIVYA 2052313866

55242 PATHAN RIZA KHALID JABIN 2052314156

55243 PATIL GAYATRI KISHOR SAPANA 2052313890

55244 PATIL JAYESH PANKAJ SARIKA 2052314122

55245 PATIL KRANTI BALASAHEB VARSHA 2052313669

55246 PATIL MAYURI GHANSHYAM CHITRAKALAB
AI

2052313670

55247 PATIL NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHITAL 2052314146

55248 PATIL NISHA BHUPESHWAR ALKA 2052313880

55249 PATIL SNEHAL SUSHIL LALITA 2052314142

55250 PATIL SUJATA LAXMAN CHHOTYABAI 2052313671

55251 PATKI SAKSHI AJAY NILIMA 2052314144

55252 PILLAI VINAYAK VINOD SINDHU 2052313877

55253 PIMPARIYA AKSHADA PRASHANT VAISHALI 2052313900

55254 PINGLE AKSHADA BHASKAR MALTI 2052313913

55255 POOJARY ASHIKA CHANDRAHAS JAYALAXMI 2052313896
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55256 RAMCHANDANI JIYA ASHWIN MUSKAN 2052313876

55257 RATHOD ARYAN NILESH POONAM 2052313910

55258 SALUNKE  NIKHIL SURYAKANT RANJANA 2052313882

55259 SALVE HARSHAL PRASHANT KAVITA 2052313891

55260 SANGALE VAIBHAV SANJAY SARIKA 2052313914

55261 SARAF ASHWINI RAJENDRA SARIKA 2052313668

55262 SHAH DRISHTI NIKESH HEENA 2052314126

55263 SHAIKH FARHAT MOHAMMED SHAFI NAJMA 2052313906

55264 SHAIKH JUNED SALIM MALEKA 2052313895

55265 SHAIKH KANIZ FATEMA SAMEER SHABNAM 2052313666

55266 SHAIKH MAZIN ARIF NASREEN 2052314168

55267 SHAIKH MIZBHA HAMEED TABASSUM 2052314139

55268 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ALI PARVEZ HEENA 2052313907

55269 SHANTANU ARUN GOVARDHANE SHALINI 
ARUN 

GOVARDHAN
E

2052314165

55270 SHARMA AARYA SHRINIVAS VANDITA 2052314157

55271 SHARMA RITIKA BAIJNATH MANJU MANJU 2052314149

55272 SHARMA VISHNU JITENDRA MANJU 2052313870

55273 SHELAR CHAITANYA RATAN ASHVINI 2052314132

55274 SHELAR SIDDHI SANTOSH RENUKA 2052313922

55275 SHINDE PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY SANGITA 2052314171

55276 SHINDE SHALINI DNYANESHWAR SHOBHA 2052314133

55277 SHINDE YASH HEMANT JYOTI 2052313920

55278 SHIRSATH YASH MAHENDRA APARNA 2052314173

55279 SINGH KHUSHI SANJAY RUBY 2052314138

55280 SINGH NEELAKSHI AJAY NEETU 2052313915

55281 SINHA SNEHA AMBUJ KUMAR NAVITA 
AMBUJ SINHA

2052314161

55282 SONAWANE MAHENDRA GORAKH PRADNYA 2052314136

55283 SONAWANE RACHITA SUNIL JYOTI 2052313867

55284 SONAWANE SAYALI RAJESH SANGITA 2052313667

55285 SONAWANE SHUBHAM ANAND MEENA 2052313923

55286 SUGANDHI AAYUSHA PARESH MADHURI 2052313875

55287 SURYAWANSHI SHRUTI KAILAS CHANDA 2052313912
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55288 TALREJA HITESH SANJAY KAJAL 2052313865

55289 TATIYA BHUMIKA DINESH MAMATA 2052313924

55290 TEJAS KARBHARI PHAD SHARDA 2052314166

55291 TIWARI ISHWARI PRAVIN SUNITA 2052313903

55292 TOTE ANJALI ANESH GEETA 2052313894

55293 UGALE PRACHI DINKAR VANDANA 2052314125

55294 V BLESSE JERUSHA ANITHA 2052314124

55295 VASWANI MANAV ANIL JYOTI 2052313902

55296 VEDIKA DEEPAK PANHALE GEETHA 
DEEPAK 
PANHALE

2052314164

55297 VIDHATE SWAMINI DATTU MANGALA 2052313893

55298 VYAVHARE SHREYA SUNIL ASHWINI 2052313886

55299 WADNERKAR PRATHAMESH SHASHIKANT NILIMA 2052313917

55300 WAGHMARE SHRAVANI PURUSHOTTAM SHILPA 2052314163

55301 WANI CHAITALI HEMANT AABHA 2052314154

55302 YADAV ANUP DHARMU CHAMPA 2052313864
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Student List for : MBA (REV.2016)

College Name:

Branch Name:

1337 ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

 MBA (REV.2016)

SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

32675 AKASH ANIL KALE NAMITA 2051812487

32676 GHUGE BALNATH RAVINDRA VANDANA 2051812444

32677 LOKHANDE DHANASHREE SHASHIKANT PREMLATA 2051812428

32678 PHULE PRATHMESH RAVINDRA MANGALA 2051812484

32679 SALUNKE OMIKA SURESH BABITA 2051812480

32680 BADHAN POONAM KEDARNATH KALPANA 2051812500

32681 BATRA YASH SANJAY GEETA 2051812478

32682 DHURIA ANJALI KAILASH LEELA 2051812435

32683 GANGURDE PRANAV RAJENDRA SANDHYA 2051812459

32684 JADHAV AKASH RAJENDRA NEETA 2051812499

32685 KAJAL MANOJ AGRAHARI MEENA 2051812524

32686 KARAMCHANDANI YASH SURESH ANITA 2051812509

32687 NIKAM VISHWAJEET SHAMKANT SADHANA 2051812492

32688 PANICKER TARUN SASIDHARAN SUDHA 2051812448

32689 PATIL BHATULAL CHUDAMAN ALKABAI 2051812483

32690 SHIVANI KISAN GUNJAL SEEMA 2051812529

32691 SUDARSHAN JADHAV SUREKHA 2051812456

32692 TADKE TUSHAR SURESH RAJNI 2051812507

32693 BALAK AKSHAY RAMNATH LATIKA 2051712972

32694 JAGTAP MADHURI KESHAV LALITA 2051812485

32695 MAGAR ROHINI SHARAD ARUNA 2051812474

32696 MAHAJAN AKSHAY GOKUL SHUSHILA 2051812506

32697 MALI SANDEEP ADHIKAR LALITA 2051812535

32698 ROKADE VIJAY NANA VITHABAI 2051812539

32699 SONJE PUJA JAGDISH LALITA 2051812468

Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Oct./Nov.2019
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SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

32700 VIEGAS PIUS PAUL SELESTIN 2051812538

32701 PAHADE KUNAL RAMESHCHAND SARLA 2051812497

32702 AHER ABHILASH AVINASH SHUBHANGI 2051812525

32703 PAGARE AKSHAY PAGARE SUREKHA 2051812536

32704 AMESAR NIKITA BHAGWAN CHANDNI 2051812504

32705 AMRUTKAR HARSHADA ANIL SHUBHANGI 2051812466

32706 DANGE RUCHA PRAKASH SUPRIYA 2051812490

32707 GAIKWAD AKSHANDA SURESH NAYANA 2051812522

32708 MAHAJAN MUGDHA KISHOR NANDA 2051812518

32709 MAYURI DEEPAK SAPKALE SANGITA 2051812437

32710 POOJA NIRAP DEOKAR MAYA 2051812470

32711 RAJOLE VINAYAK DEEPAK SANGITA 2051812486

32712 SANGALE CHAITALI SUDAM BEBI 2051812495

32713 BHAVSAR HIMANI MANOJ MINAKSHI 2051812465

32714 ANANT UTTAMRAO GHUGE NANDABAI 2051712947

32715 BACHHAV RUTUJA RAJIV SEEMA 2051812442

32716 BASRANI HARSHIT HARISHKUMAR NIKITA 2051812489

32717 CHATTANI RAHUL DILIP HARSHA 2051812526

32718 CHAUBE MEGHANA HARISH RENU 2051812429

32719 GHUGE DEEPALI LAXMAN GEETA 2051812533

32720 GOSAVI ADITYA BHARAT KAVITA 2051812508

32721 GURAV ANKITA BHARAT MAYA 2051812434

32722 KATHE ANKUR DILIP KALPANA 2051812464

32723 LADDHA RAHUL SANJAY RAJSHREE 2051812512

32724 MAHALE KAMLESH BHAGVAN VANDANA 2051812501

32725 MALI NILESH HIRALAL REKHA 2051812502

32726 MEHROLIYA RADHIKA RAJKUMAR GEETA 2051812438

32727 MEMANE SWAPNIL MANIK KALPANA 2051812476

32728 OCHANI NISHA RAJESH SONI 2051812433

32729 PANDIT AARTI HEMANT SANDHYA 2051812445

32730 PAREKH JAY VIPUL SHALINI 2051812446

32731 PATANI KETAKI MILIND KASHMIRA 2051812422

32732 PATIL JANHAVI MILIND KAMINI 2051812443

32733 PAWAR GAURI SUNIL SUNITA 2051812513
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SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

32734 SUMEDHA SUBODH DEOKAR MANJUSHA 2051812537

32735 TEKAM SHUBHAM UJWALA UJWALA 2051812530

32736 THAKKAR VIDHI HEMANT PRITI 2051812424

32737 TUPLONDHE SHUBHAM NITIN NANDA 2051812421

32738 AHER ABHISHEK GOKUL BHARATI 2051812449

32739 BEDMUTHA RUCHITA PRADEEP MADHUBALA 2051812423

32740 BHAVSAR MAYUR SUINIL SHOBHA 2051812475

32741 BHOSALE NILIMA SAMBHAJI MINAKSHI 2051812439

32742 DHANDE DNYANAL MOHAN VIDYA 2051812453

32743 GAIKWAD NEHA NITIN VANDANA 2051812514

32744 GANGURDE AMIT VIJAY MANDA 2051812505

32745 GIFI KOSHY SUSAN 2051812452

32746 JANGID KARISHMA PARMESHWAR VIDYADEVI 2051812447

32747 KALE HARSHA DATTATRAYA NIRMALA 2051812436

32748 KHAIRNAR SHUBHAM VILAS PUJA 2051812477

32749 KSHIRSAGAR PRATHAMESH SUHAS ANITA 2051812427

32750 KULKARNI REVATI PURUSHOTTAM JYOTI 2051812510

32751 LEENA DILIP BARKALE SUREKHA 2051812458

32752 LOYA SWAPNIL SURESH SMITA 2051812451

32753 MORANKAR LOKESH RAJENDRA SUNITA 2051812473

32754 MORE SNEHA RAJENDRA REKHA 2051812432

32755 NAGARE VRUSHALI KAILAS GAURI 2051812431

32756 NIKAM NIKHIL VILAS KIRANPRABHA 2051812540

32757 PANSARE PRAJAKTA PANSARE SWATI 2051812467

32758 PAWAR ANKITA NANDKISHOR SAVITA 2051812425

32759 ROHAN JAIN ANITA 2051812455

32760 SANGALE SAMRUDDHI SAHEBRAO KUSUM 2051812517

32761 SHARDUL SALONI PRAMOD MAYA 2051812494

32762 SHEJWAL ABHIJEET PRAVIN MANGALA 2051812519

32763 SUKHIJA PALAK SANDEEP POONAM 2051812471

32764 TARWANI JITISHA ANIL KOMAL 2051812488

32765 VEDVIKHYAT KETAKI SATISH SNEHALATA 2051812440

32766 WAGH SAMRUDDHI SUNIL ARCHANA 2051812454

32767 SARODE AMOL SHIVAJI SINDU 2051812457
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32768 DEORE PRANAV SURESH RANJANA 2051812450

32769 LAHAMAGE PRAMOD JAGAN JAYASHRI 2051812532

32770 PAGARE SHIVANI PANDIT HEMLATA 2051812441

32771 RAWAL HARSH SATISHKUUMAR SHAKUNTALA 2051812531

32772 SALVE KSHAMA BABASAHEB ANITA 2051812479

32773 SHAIKH BAHAR MUKHTAR SHAGUFTA 2051812463

32774 SHAIKH TABISH S NASREEN 2051812511

32775 ADHATRAO SIDDHI SANJAY SAPNA 2051812516

32776 ASHWINI RAJESH MAHAJAN VANDANA 2051812515

32777 BATTASE URMILA DATTATRAY SEEMA SEEMA 2051812462

32778 BHAGWAT KOMAL PRAKASH SHITAL 2051812482

32779 DAVID ROMA REUBEN SEEMA 2051812496

32780 DHORE ANKITA KRUSHNA SUNITA 2051812426

32781 KHAN ESSA IMTIAZ MARIYAM 2051812520

32782 KHAN SANA SALIM SAIRA 2051812460

32783 LOHAR MOHINI ANIL MEENA 2051812461

32784 MEHANI KARINA RAJESH JAYA 2051812527

32785 SHAIKH FIZA SUJAUDDIN FEROZA 2051812491

32786 SNEHAL DNYANESHWAR TASKAR RATNA 2051812472

32787 VISPUTE POOJA SANJAY PRANITA 2051812481

32788 CHHAJED ROSHNI MAHESH RAKHI 2051812430

32789 LADDHA AISHWARYA ARUN SHILPA 2051812493

32790 PATHAN ANMOL ZAHIDKHAN ASHABI 2051812503

32791 KUMBHAR NIKITA NITIN NITA 2051712879

32792 KHARE SUNEET SUBHASH NEETA 2051813939

32793 OHOL VISHWAS VILAS ALKA 2051813940

32794 CHAVAN PRATIK PRAKASH BHARTI 2051712951

32795 BAGUL VIVEK SUDHAKAR MANISHA 2051712901

32796 BUGALIA SONU RAJENDER SUNITA 2051712934

32797 DESHMUKH ADITYA KAILAS MADHURI 2051712966

32798 DIGHE AKSHAY BALKRISHNA PRATIBHA 2051712957

32799 NIMSE MOHIT VASANT VANDANA 2051712974

32800 SARDAR YOGESH NANA KALPANA 2051712940

32801 SHARDUL SAGAR BALASAHEB NANUBAI 2051712911
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32802 SIDDESH ASHOK KATKADE AJITA 2051712977

32803 TAK GAURAV VISHNUPANT SUHASINEE 2051611509

32804 YEOLE ABHILASH BALU PRATIBHA 2051712905
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Student List for : MBA (REV.2016)

College Name:

Branch Name:

1337 ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

 MBA (REV.2016)

SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

43624 ADHATRAO SIDDHI SANJAY SAPNA 2051812516

43625 AHER ABHILASH AVINASH SHUBHANGI 2051812525

43626 AHER ABHISHEK GOKUL BHARATI 2051812449

43627 AKASH ANIL KALE NAMITA 2051812487

43628 AMESAR NIKITA BHAGWAN CHANDNI 2051812504

43629 AMRUTKAR HARSHADA ANIL SHUBHANGI 2051812466

43630 ASHWINI RAJESH MAHAJAN VANDANA 2051812515

43631 BACHHAV RUTUJA RAJIV SEEMA 2051812442

43632 BADHAN POONAM KEDARNATH KALPANA 2051812500

43633 BASRANI HARSHIT HARISHKUMAR NIKITA 2051812489

43634 BATRA YASH SANJAY GEETA 2051812478

43635 BATTASE URMILA DATTATRAY SEEMA SEEMA 2051812462

43636 BEDMUTHA RUCHITA PRADEEP MADHUBALA 2051812423

43637 BHAGWAT KOMAL PRAKASH SHITAL 2051812482

43638 BHALCHIM SANDESH LAXMAN NANDA 2051812521

43639 BHAVSAR HIMANI MANOJ MINAKSHI 2051812465

43640 BHAVSAR MAYUR SUINIL SHOBHA 2051812475

43641 BHOSALE NILIMA SAMBHAJI MINAKSHI 2051812439

43642 CHATTANI RAHUL DILIP HARSHA 2051812526

43643 CHAUBE MEGHANA HARISH RENU 2051812429

43644 CHHAJED ROSHNI MAHESH RAKHI 2051812430

43645 DANGE RUCHA PRAKASH SUPRIYA 2051812490

43646 DAVID ROMA REUBEN SEEMA 2051812496

43647 DEORE PRANAV SURESH RANJANA 2051812450

43648 DHANDE DNYANAL MOHAN VIDYA 2051812453

Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Oct/Nov2018
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43649 DHORE ANKITA KRUSHNA SUNITA 2051812426

43650 DHURIA ANJALI KAILASH LEELA 2051812435

43651 GAIKWAD AKSHANDA SURESH NAYANA 2051812522

43652 GAIKWAD NEHA NITIN VANDANA 2051812514

43653 GANGURDE AMIT VIJAY MANDA 2051812505

43654 GANGURDE PRANAV RAJENDRA SANDHYA 2051812459

43655 GHORPADE ARVIND PRATAPSING SATTYABHAMA 2051812528

43656 GHUGE BALNATH RAVINDRA VANDANA 2051812444

43657 GHUGE DEEPALI LAXMAN GEETA 2051812533

43658 GIFI KOSHY SUSAN 2051812452

43659 GOSAVI ADITYA BHARAT KAVITA 2051812508

43660 GURAV ANKITA BHARAT MAYA 2051812434

43661 HEDA KSHITIJ KALPESH ANKITA 2051812534

43662 JADHAV AKASH RAJENDRA NEETA 2051812499

43663 JAGTAP MADHURI KESHAV LALITA 2051812485

43664 JANGID KARISHMA PARMESHWAR VIDYADEVI 2051812447

43665 KAJAL MANOJ AGRAHARI MEENA 2051812524

43666 KALE HARSHA DATTATRAYA NIRMALA 2051812436

43667 KARAMCHANDANI YASH SURESH ANITA 2051812509

43668 KATHE ANKUR DILIP KALPANA 2051812464

43669 KHAIRNAR SHUBHAM VILAS PUJA 2051812477

43670 KHAN ESSA IMTIAZ MARIYAM 2051812520

43671 KHAN SANA SALIM SAIRA 2051812460

43672 KSHIRSAGAR PRATHAMESH SUHAS ANITA 2051812427

43673 KULKARNI REVATI PURUSHOTTAM JYOTI 2051812510

43674 LADDHA AISHWARYA ARUN SHILPA 2051812493

43675 LADDHA RAHUL SANJAY RAJSHREE 2051812512

43676 LAHAMAGE PRAMOD JAGAN JAYASHRI 2051812532

43677 LEENA DILIP BARKALE SUREKHA 2051812458

43678 LOHAR MOHINI ANIL MEENA 2051812461

43679 LOKHANDE DHANASHREE SHASHIKANT PREMLATA 2051812428

43680 LOYA SWAPNIL SURESH SMITA 2051812451

43681 MAGAR ROHINI SHARAD ARUNA 2051812474

43682 MAHAJAN AKSHAY GOKUL SHUSHILA 2051812506
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43683 MAHAJAN MUGDHA KISHOR NANDA 2051812518

43684 MAHALE KAMLESH BHAGVAN VANDANA 2051812501

43685 MALI NILESH HIRALAL REKHA 2051812502

43686 MALI SANDEEP ADHIKAR LALITA 2051812535

43687 MAYURI DEEPAK SAPKALE SANGITA 2051812437

43688 MEHANI KARINA RAJESH JAYA 2051812527

43689 MEHROLIYA RADHIKA RAJKUMAR GEETA 2051812438

43690 MEMANE SWAPNIL MANIK KALPANA 2051812476

43691 MORANKAR LOKESH RAJENDRA SUNITA 2051812473

43692 MORE SNEHA RAJENDRA REKHA 2051812432

43693 NAGARE VRUSHALI KAILAS GAURI 2051812431

43694 NIKAM NIKHIL VILAS KIRANPRABHA 2051812540

43695 NIKAM VISHWAJEET SHAMKANT SADHANA 2051812492

43696 OCHANI NISHA RAJESH SONI 2051812433

43697 OJHA LAXMI TRILOKINATH GEETA 2051812498

43698 PAGARE AKSHAY PAGARE SUREKHA 2051812536

43699 PAGARE SHIVANI PANDIT HEMLATA 2051812441

43700 PAHADE KUNAL RAMESHCHAND SARLA 2051812497

43701 PANDIT AARTI HEMANT SANDHYA 2051812445

43702 PANICKER TARUN SASIDHARAN SUDHA 2051812448

43703 PANSARE PRAJAKTA PANSARE SWATI 2051812467

43704 PAREKH JAY VIPUL SHALINI 2051812446

43705 PATANI KETAKI MILIND KASHMIRA 2051812422

43706 PATHAN ANMOL ZAHIDKHAN ASHABI 2051812503

43707 PATIL BHATULAL CHUDAMAN ALKABAI 2051812483

43708 PATIL JANHAVI MILIND KAMINI 2051812443

43709 PAWAR ANKITA NANDKISHOR SAVITA 2051812425

43710 PAWAR GAURI SUNIL SUNITA 2051812513

43711 PHULE PRATHMESH RAVINDRA MANGALA 2051812484

43712 POOJA NIRAP DEOKAR MAYA 2051812470

43713 RAJBHOJ JAYESH MAHADEV MEENA 2051812523

43714 RAJOLE VINAYAK DEEPAK SANGITA 2051812486

43715 RAWAL HARSH SATISHKUUMAR SHAKUNTALA 2051812531

43716 ROHAN JAIN ANITA 2051812455
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43717 ROKADE VIJAY NANA VITHABAI 2051812539

43718 SALUNKE OMIKA SURESH BABITA 2051812480

43719 SALVE KSHAMA BABASAHEB ANITA 2051812479

43720 SANGALE CHAITALI SUDAM BEBI 2051812495

43721 SANGALE SAMRUDDHI SAHEBRAO KUSUM 2051812517

43722 SARODE AMOL SHIVAJI SINDU 2051812457

43723 SAYYED MOHD TAUQIR ALI SHAN ALI FARIDA 2051812469

43724 SHAIKH BAHAR MUKHTAR SHAGUFTA 2051812463

43725 SHAIKH FIZA SUJAUDDIN FEROZA 2051812491

43726 SHAIKH TABISH S NASREEN 2051812511

43727 SHARDUL SALONI PRAMOD MAYA 2051812494

43728 SHEJWAL ABHIJEET PRAVIN MANGALA 2051812519

43729 SHIVANI KISAN GUNJAL SEEMA 2051812529

43730 SNEHAL DNYANESHWAR TASKAR RATNA 2051812472

43731 SONJE PUJA JAGDISH LALITA 2051812468

43732 SUDARSHAN JADHAV SUREKHA 2051812456

43733 SUKHIJA PALAK SANDEEP POONAM 2051812471

43734 SUMEDHA SUBODH DEOKAR MANJUSHA 2051812537

43735 TADKE TUSHAR SURESH RAJNI 2051812507

43736 TARWANI JITISHA ANIL KOMAL 2051812488

43737 TEKAM SHUBHAM UJWALA UJWALA 2051812530

43738 THAKKAR VIDHI HEMANT PRITI 2051812424

43739 TUPLONDHE SHUBHAM NITIN NANDA 2051812421

43740 VEDVIKHYAT KETAKI SATISH SNEHALATA 2051812440

43741 VIEGAS PIUS PAUL SELESTIN 2051812538

43742 VISPUTE POOJA SANJAY PRANITA 2051812481

43743 WAGH SAMRUDDHI SUNIL ARCHANA 2051812454

43744 ANANT UTTAMRAO GHUGE NANDABAI 2051712947

43745 BALAK AKSHAY RAMNATH LATIKA 2051712972

43746 AHMAD TAUSEEF WASIM TASNEEM 2051712932

43747 BAGUL VIVEK SUDHAKAR MANISHA 2051712901

43748 BORADE SHUBHAM SANJAY ASHA 2051712900

43749 BUGALIA SONU RAJENDER SUNITA 2051712934

43750 DANDANE PRASAD DILIP PRABHA 2051712971
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43751 DESHMUKH ADITYA KAILAS MADHURI 2051712966

43752 DIGHE AKSHAY BALKRISHNA PRATIBHA 2051712957

43753 JAGDEO MAYUR NAMDEO KALABAI 2051712899

43754 JAYESH ULHAS SULOCHANE SUREKHA 2051712893

43755 NEHE RUPALI NANDU SANGITA 2051712963

43756 NERKAR NIKITA RAMESH SUGANDHA 2051712973

43757 SARDAR YOGESH NANA KALPANA 2051712940

43758 SHARDUL SAGAR BALASAHEB NANUBAI 2051712911

43759 SHARMA KHUSHBOO SANJEEV SHUBHANGI 2051712931

43760 SIDDESH ASHOK KATKADE AJITA 2051712977

43761 TADVI SHARJIL RAZVI JAVED AHMED ANEESA 2051712964

43762 VISHAL GOVIND DAWARE ALAKA 2051712927

43763 AHIRE SNEHAL BALU SAVITA 2051712875

43764 ANKITA AJAY WADGAONKAR PRATIMA 2051712872

43765 CHANDNANI RIYA SURESH LAXMI 2051712950

43766 KHANDHAR MIT ARVIND SONAL 2051712956

43767 KULKARNI APURVA SUNIL SUVARNA 2051712968

43768 KUMBHAR NIKITA NITIN NITA 2051712879

43769 MORE PALLAVI RAMAKANT SUNANDA 2051712975

43770 NAGARE KUNAL DEVIDAS SUGANDHA 2051712967

43771 RAUT BHAGYASHREE JAYANT USHA 2051712918

43772 SHAIKH ALBASHI ANIS NAZMA 2051712880

43773 THAKUR MEGHA RAJSINGH SUMAN 2051712910

43774 WANI ANSHU PARESHKUKMAR PURNIMA 2051712885

43775 YEOLE ABHILASH BALU PRATIBHA 2051712905

43776 SEJPAL RASHI UMESH SEEMA 2051712922

43777 MOON POOJA ANAND SARALA 2051712890

43778 NIMSE MOHIT VASANT VANDANA 2051712974

43779 PAWAR VAIBHAV NANABHAU SUNANDA 2051712969

43780 RANE SUYOG CHANDRAKANT VAISHALI 2051712970

43781 SANAP SACHIN NAVNATH PUNJABAI 2051712886

43782 WAGH MITALI RAGHUNATH VIJAYA 2051712865

43783 WAKCHOURE KIRAN RAVINDRA VAISHALI 2051712944

43784 JADHAV SHUBHAM VILAS ANITA 2051712948
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43785 KARBHARI KAVERI RAJENDRA KUSUM 2051712938

43786 PATHAK HARSHAL DILIP SUNITA 2051712942

43787 SAWANT KUMUDEENI SUDHIR NEETA 2051712864

43788 SONAWANE MAHIMA KISHOR CHARULATA 2051712954

43789 SONI SUNIL TEJALE SUVARNA 2051712939

43790 NAIK RUTUJA HEMANT ANITA 2051712955

43791 SURADE AKSHATA SUDHEER AMRUTA 2051712874

43792 ASHWINI SANJAY SONI SUVARNA 2051712953

43793 BACHHAV AISHWARYA SANJIV UJWALA 2051712861

43794 BOSE SHUBHAM RAMESH RENUKA 2051712962

43795 CHANDRAMORE ANKUR ANIL VAISHALI 2051712887

43796 DARADE DEERGHAYU RAVINDRA MEENA 2051712867

43797 DESHPANDE ABHISHEK MOHAN ASHWINI 2051712882

43798 DHOLU DEVANG JAYANTILAL URMILA 2051712909

43799 HITESH NARAYAN BHATIA DEEPA 2051712859

43800 JADHAV SHUBHAM PRAMOD KAMAL 2051712907

43801 KARAN CHANDAN PAMWANI VARSHA 2051712896

43802 KELUSKAR NIKHIL JAGADISH JAYA 2051712869

43803 KUSHARE NINAD RAMESH SAVITA 2051712860

43804 KUSHARE PRAVIN SOMNATH KALPANA 2051712961

43805 MAHADIK KUNAL BALASAHEB VAISHALI 2051712877

43806 MISAL POOJA ESHWAR SARLA 2051712945

43807 MORE AKSHAYA ANIL JYOTI 2051712881

43808 PALAK KUSHAL JAIN KALPANA 2051712943

43809 PATEL SHREY VIREN JALPA 2051712898

43810 PATIL KANCHAN ANIL MANISHA 2051712915

43811 RENU BABU SHELAR ANNAPURNA 2051712924

43812 SINGH SHAILENDRAPRATAP AJAYKUMAR RAJKUMARI 2051712902

43813 TIWARI SURAJ SHARDAPRASAD SAROJ 2051712917

43814 YADAV AMIT RAMSAKAL SARSWATI 2051712903

43815 APURVA ANANT NIKUMBH VANDANA 2051712895

43816 CHAVAN RITU VIJAY MEENAKSHI 2051712912

43817 DHARMADHIKARI JAGRUTI UMESH SUNITA 2051712878

43818 JADHAV MEGHNA NANDRAJ SUNITA 2051712870

Page 6 of 8



SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

43819 JADHAV PRERANA MAHENDRA NALINEE 2051712941

43820 JAGTAP SHRUTI PRASHANT SARITA 2051712894

43821 JAIN HARSHALI PRAVIN GAURI 2051712863

43822 KALLURI MOUNICA MANOHARA SWAMY LAXMI 2051712928

43823 KARWA RASIKA VIJAYKUMAR PADMA 2051712889

43824 KOCHAR YASH SUNIL SANGITA 2051712916

43825 KURNEKAR EPHRAIM GEORGE SANDHYA 2051712923

43826 PANCHAL DEEPAVALI ASHOK SUNITA 2051712858

43827 PATIL VINOD GOKUL KAMAL 2051712933

43828 SANJYOT GURUDATT BHATI SEEMA 2051712908

43829 SHEKHAWAT VISHNU BADRISINGH PUSHPA 2051712888

43830 SOMAIYA MITESH RAMESH SADHANA 2051712868

43831 TIWARI SHIVAM BABBAN SARALA 2051712919

43832 VISHWAKARMA PRAMODKUMAR TRILOKI CHAMPADEVI 2051712921

43833 VYAS SHRADDHA MANOJ SUCHITA 2051712892

43834 KHARE SUNEET SUBHASH NEETA 2051712862

43835 MANSURI NAUSHAD AZEEZULLAH RAFIKUNNISA 2051712866

43836 OHOL VISHWAS VILAS ALKA 2051712960

43837 PAGARE SAYALI SUNIL PALLAVI 2051712914

43838 THORAT AKANKSHA RAJENDRA SUREKHA 2051712930

43839 BEDARKAR MRUDULA RAVINDRA PRATIBHA 2051712920

43840 BIRDI SAMREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH BALBIR KAUR 2051712965

43841 CHOUGLE ARSHIYA MOHAMMADGOUS BADRUNISA 2051712936

43842 DESHMUKH DHANASHRI SANJAYRAO PUSHPA 2051712873

43843 DHAMURDE TRUPTI RAJARAM SUNITA 2051712949

43844 DHOUSE ASHWINI MANOHAR REKHA 2051712925

43845 DOIFODE VAISHNAVI PURUSHOTTAM MADHURI 2051712906

43846 GANGURDE KETAKI VASANTRAO SANGITA 2051712883

43847 HARSH PRATAP SINGH BAIS VINOD 2051712913

43848 JADHAV SHIVANI SUNIL SADHANA 2051712876

43849 JAGTAP ROHINI KRUSHNA NEETA 2051712926

43850 JAGTAP SHUBHAM DILIP DEEPA 2051712935

43851 MURTADAK VAIBHAV SOMNATH ASHA 2051712904

43852 PRINCY KUMARI BABY KUMARI 2051712897
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43853 SANGLE MONALI BHAUSAHEB BHARTI 2051712946

43854 SHAIKH SIMIN GULAMDASTAGIR FIRDOUS 2051712937

43855 SRISHTI KUMARI BABY KUMARI 2051712891

43856 WAGH NAMRATA KAILASH VAISHALI 2051712871

43857 WARUNGASE ASHWINI ARUN NISHA 2051712929

43858 GOKUL SANJAY DARGODE SARITA 2051712884

43859 RAWAL TINA ASHOK RITA 2051813323

43860 HEDAU TANYA SANJAY RUPALI 2051813324

43861 DESAI KUSHAL RAJENDRA MAYA 2051611507

43862 JARAS KUNAL TUKARAM SHEELA 2051611508

43863 KARAN SINGH CHAUHAN KALPANA SATISH 
CHAUH

2051611489
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Student List for : MBA 2019 CREDIT PATTERN

College Name:

Branch Name:

1337 ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

 MBA 2019 CREDIT PATTERN

SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

48722 ACHARYA VAISHAKH VISHNUDAS MINI 2052013691

48723 ADKE SANJIVANI AMBADAS SANGITA 2052013700

48724 AHER MRUNAL MAHESH MINAKSHI 2052013647

48867 AHIR AADITYA SATISH GEETA 2051912763

48868 AHIRE HARSHALI KEDA TARABAI 2051912811

48725 AHIRE SHUBHAM VIJAY ASHA 2052013610

48726 AISHWARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRATRE SWATI 2052013623

48836 AKRUTI JAISINGH NEGI LAXMI 2051912751

48869 ANIKET KUMAR ASHOK GANGURDE MANJU 2051912750

48727 ANNIE SAJI VARGHESE JAYA 2052013637

48870 ARINGALE PALLAVI SADASHIV VIJAYA 2051912784

48728 AUTE RITIKA SANDEEP ARCHANA 2052013675

48907 BADGUJAR PRASHANT RAJENDRA SARITA 2051912841

48729 BAFNA RUTUJA SUSHIL LEENA 2052013626

48730 BAGUL AKANKSHA TARACHAND SUREKHA 2052013676

48871 BAGUL ROHIT RAJU ASHA 2051912754

48731 BALTE BHAGYESH RAJENDRA MANISHA 2052013711

48732 BARHATE POURNIMA YOGENDRA VARSHA 2052013696

48837 BAVISKAR PIYUSH PRASHANT KAVITA 2051912806

48872 BHAGWAT NAYAN SATISH MANISHA 2051912779

48733 BHALEKAR SARVESH SACHIN KAMINI 2052013698

48734 BHATJIRE VAISHNAVI MILIND VANDANA 2052013666

48908 BHAVSAR AISHWARYA RAJENDRA PRERANA 2051912795

48909 BHAVSAR SAKSHI PRASHANT SUSHMA 2051912804

48735 BHUTADA GAURI KACHARDAS URMILA 2052013621

Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Oct./Nov.-2020
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48736 BIRLA SHREYAS AVINASH BHARTI 2052013622

48737 BODAKE MANASI VALMIK CHANDRAKALA 2052013715

48873 BORADE PRIYANKA HEMANT SANDHYA 2051912838

48910 BORSE SONALI SUNIL SANGITA 2051912798

48738 BULANI MAMTA SANGEET KANCHAN 2052013697

48838 CHANDGUDE PRIYA RAMESH VARSHA 2051912775

48911 CHANDRAMORE ANMOL ANIL VAISHALI 2051912757

48739 CHAUDHARI PRACHI RAMESH MANJUSHA 2052013669

48874 CHAUDHARI SANKET MANOHAR LATA 2051912803

48839 CHAWLA AISHWARYA MOHINDER MADHURI 2051912769

48740 CHAWLA DIVYA PRAKASH SANGITA 2052013713

48875 CHORDIYA SHWETA RAJENDRA SUNANDA 2051912753

48840 DAHAD SWATI SANJAY SANGITA 2051912789

48741 DANI RUCHITA HEMANT VARSHA 2052013605

48912 DEEPU BENOI BEENA 2051912844

48742 DEORE SWAMINI RAJENDRA ARCHANA 2052013701

48841 DESALE DINESH SANJAY SUNITA 2051912794

48743 DESALE TEJASWINI SANJAY SANGITA 2052013645

48876 DESHMUKH MONA SUBHASH JYOTI 2051912843

48877 DESHPANDE ANKITA MILIND ALKA 2051912823

48744 DEVHARE SAKSHI SANTOSH SHRUTIKA 2052013616

48745 DHATRAK SUDHANSHU DEEPAK JAGRUTI 2052013606

48746 DONGARE DEVYANI GAJENDRA JYOTI 2052013631

48747 DUBEY SHRUSHTI HARISH VEENA 2052013633

48748 DURGA DINESH NANDURDIKAR BHARTI 2052013664

48878 FRANCIS NOEL MARTIN POONAM 2051912774

48749 GAIDHANI AISHWARYA AVINASH ADITI 2052013662

48750 GAIKWAD ANISHA SATISH ANITA 2052013650

48751 GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA KAILAS SHOBHA 2052013659

48752 GAIKWAD TEJASHREE RAJU MANGAL 2052013652

48753 GANGURDE KOMAL SUNIL CHANDRAKALA 2052013673

48754 GANGURDE SHIVANI SURESH RATNAMALA 2052013678

48842 GHARATE MAYURI MANOHAR MANISHA 2051912827

48755 GHUGE DIVYA PRAKASH CHHAYA 2052013702
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48922 GHUGE MAHESH SAHEBRAO SAVITA 2051912820

48756 GITE VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN SHALINI 2052013629

48924 HEMNANI LAVISHA NARESH DIVYA 2051912826

48843 HRUDYESH ULHAS KHANDARE KUNDA 2051912764

48913 INGLE CHANDRAPRABHA SHIVNATH SHOBHA 2051912793

48844 IRANI FREYAN SHAVIR JASMINE 2051912821

48879 JADHAV ADITI VIJAY REKHA 2051912755

48757 JADHAV HRUTIK SUNIL CHHAYA 2052013704

48758 JADHAV MAITHILEE SANDEEP SAVITA 2052013681

48914 JADHAV RANGOLI RAJENDRA NIRMALA 2051912810

48759 JADHAV ROHIT KAKAJI JAYA 2052013608

48760 JADHAV SAISHA CHANDRAKANT VAISHALI 2052013670

48880 JADHAV SHUBHAM SANJAY ARUNA 2051912837

48881 JAGDALE SHRIKANT PRAKASH USHA 2051912815

48882 JAIN SRUSHTI SANJAY PRATIBHA 2051912772

48915 JANVI MANOJ MARATHE MEGHA 2051912768

48845 JASHNANI NEHA GHANSHYAM MEERA 2051912759

48761 JOSHI MANSI DHAVAL NEELAM 2052013654

48762 JOSHI POURNIMA NARENDRA MADHURI 2052013620

48763 JUSTIN P JOSE JOLLY 2052013649

48764 KALSI HARPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

KULJEET KAUR 2052013641

48765 KAROTE KIRAN PRAKASH JAMUNA 2052013639

48766 KASAR TRUPTI KAILAS VIMAL 2052013653

48846 KHADSE ALAUKIK VINAYAK KIRAN 2051912785

48767 KHAIRE KOMAL RAVINDRA JYOTI 2052013677

48768 KHAIRNAR GAURI PRASAD ANITA 2052013690

48769 KHAIRNAR VIKRANT VIJAY SAROJ 2052013611

48770 KHANDELWAL YASH SANJAY KUSUM 2052013694

48847 KIRAN RAGHUNATH RAUL VINODINI 2051912839

48771 KOCHAR MITTAL VINOD BHAVANA 2052013699

48772 KOKNI MUZAIN MOINUDDIN ALMAS 2052013686

48773 KOMAL RAJU GAIKWAD NANDA 2052013656

48774 KSHITIJ MAHENDRA GANDHI PRABHA 2052013630
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48775 KULKARNI ASMITA SATISH SUPRIYA 2052013625

48776 KULKARNI MITUL JAY MRUNAL 2052013667

48777 KULKARNI SHANTANU SANJAY VARSHA 2052013709

48883 KUNAL BALIRAM DARAKHA SUREKHA 2051912822

48778 LADDAD SAMRUDDHI SANJAY SWATI 2052013619

48779 LOHARKAR SUKHADA SATISH SANJIVANI 2052013689

48848 LONDHE AVINASH SUNIL SHALINI 2051912813

48884 LONGANI SUSHILA HARBANSLAL HEMA 2051912802

48780 MAHALE NUTAN BHARAT CHHAYA 2052013660

48885 MAHESHWARI CHETAN SANJAY ANITA 2051912834

48781 MAID KALYANI SUNIL ANITA 2052013679

48782 MALAVE RUSHIKESH SHRIMANT SANDHYA 2052013695

48783 MALI ANUJA BHAGWAT ROHINI 2052013638

48916 MALI DEEPALI KALYAN REKHA 2051912831

48784 MALI HARSHAL SURESH SAVITA 2052013665

48849 MALI SAMADHAN BHARAT RATNABAI 2051912792

48785 MARATHE SAURABH RAJENDRA MEENA 2052013716

48850 MATALE MANISH NAGESH DHANSHREE 2051912771

48886 MEENAKSHI MAHAJAN LATA 2051912790

48786 MEHATA AISHWARYA CHETAN PRATIBHA 2052013651

48887 MENE ABHISHEK SUNIL MANISHA 2051912832

48888 MISTARI AARTI PRABHAKAR REKHA 2051912809

48787 MORADE SNEHAL NANASAHEB USHA 2052013635

48889 MORE ANKIT TUSHAR ANITA 2051912840

48851 MULIK NIKHIL GANESH VAISHALI 2051912762

48890 MYRIA HEAVENSTAR AUGUSTINE SATI 2051912812

48891 NADAF MUBASHIR HAJI MALANG ALMAS 2051912780

48788 NATHE MAHESH RAMBHAU SANGITA 2052013618

48789 NEHA DEEPAK WAGHCHOURE SEEMA 2052013710

48790 NEYATI NAVIN MUNOT REKHA 2052013692

48892 NIDHI MISHRA RITA 2051912786

48893 NIKAM SAMIKSHA NIMBA NILAMBARI 2051912761

48852 PAGAR PRASHANT PRAKASH VANDANA 2051912758

48894 PAGARE HEMRAJ VILAS REKHA 2051912801
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48791 PAGARE MEGHAN SUNIL SUMAN 2052013661

48792 PAI NAMITHA HARISH ARCHANA 2052013687

48917 PALLAVI DILIP DEORE MANISHA 2051912807

48895 PAMNANI YASH DEEPAK VINITA 2051912752

48853 PANSARE KUNAL VIKAS SANGITA 2051912819

48896 PANSARE NILESH ARUN SHARDA 2051912799

48854 PASI VISHAL PRITHVIRAJ SUNITA 2051912776

48897 PATHAK RUSHIKESH SANJAY VARSHA 2051912830

48793 PATIL AKANKSHA UJWAL JAYSHREE 2052013684

48794 PATIL HEMANT RAJESH MANISHA 2052013636

48795 PATIL OSHIN RAVINDRA SAVITA 2052013627

48796 PATIL RUPESH SHIVAJI NIRMALA 2052013617

48797 PATIL SAHIL RAJESH MONA 2052013708

48798 PATIL SHUBHADARSHANA HEMANTKUMAR SUREKHA 2052013624

48855 PATIL VISHAL DNYANESHWAR BHARTI 2051912808

48799 PAWAR AISHWARYA HARISH KAVITA 2052013648

48800 PAWAR AISHWARYA KISHOR PALLAVI 2052013680

48801 PAWAR DHRUTI ASHOK HARSHA 2052013688

48802 PAWAR PRASANNA DIPAK YASHODA 2052013615

48898 PAWAR SAYALI NARAYAN SUREKHA 2051912829

48918 QUAZI ZEESHAN SHAKEEL ROSHAN 2051912816

48899 RAHIL CHOUDHARI ABDUL AZIZ CHOUDHARI RUBINA 2051912818

48803 RAJA LUBAINA MAAD ASMA 2052013632

48804 RAKECHA LEKHA ISHWAR SEEMA 2052013663

48919 RANE KAJAL PRAVIN SMITA 2051912814

48834 RANMALE NILESH MADHAV AASHA 2051912773

48805 RATHOD OMESH UTTAM SHARMILA 2052013707

48806 RAWAT RITIK NEELKAMAL VARSHA 2052013609

48807 RAYATE RUPALI SUDAM MEENAKSHI 2052013644

48856 RUPALI SAMPAT LONDHE MEERA 2051912817

48900 SAINI RISHIKA MUKESH KUMAR AARTI 2051912833

48901 SAKSHI ANAND GOUD RAKHI 2051912770

48808 SALWAY MRUNMAYEE RAJESH SANDHYA 2052013668

48857 SANGHAVI VEER NAYANKUMAR SAPANA 2051912791
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48809 SANGLE SNEHAL RAMESH SARALA 2052013714

48858 SAURABH TIWARI RITA 2051912782

48810 SHAIKH UMEKULSUM NAZIM MUSARRAT 2052013685

48925 SHARMA DIVYA SHIVNARAYAN SARITA 2051912749

48811 SHARMA NIKITA RAMAKANT MANJU 2052013628

48812 SHELDON NEPOLEAN RODRIGUES ARKAN 2052013657

48813 SHEWALE NEHA VIJAY RATNALI 2052013655

48920 SHILPA SINGH RITA 2051912842

48814 SHIMPI YASH SUDHIR VARSHA 2052013671

48815 SHINDE CHIRAG YOGESH NEETA 2052013607

48816 SHINDE JAGRUTI TUKARAM KALPANA 2052013683

48859 SHINDE MANSI HITENDRA SANJIVANI 2051912783

48902 SHINDE NIKITA DASHRATH SHUBHANGI 2051912766

48817 SHINDE PRIYANKA PRAKASH SUVARNA 2052013693

48818 SHINDE SAURABH VISHNU ARCHANA 2052013658

48819 SHIROLE VAIBHAV DNYANDEV RATNA 2052013672

48820 SHIRSAT PRITI SANJAY SHUBHANGI 2052013634

48903 SHIRSATH AISHWARYA SANTOSH CHANDA 2051912845

48923 SINGH SATYAJIT NIRAJ ANITA 2051912767

48860 SIRWANI GAURAV AMAR MONICA 2051912777

48861 SITANJALI SHIVAJI YADAV URMILA 2051912824

48821 SOMWANSHI PRANJALI PRAKASH UJJWALA 2052013674

48862 SONAR KRUNAL NITIN SANGITA 2051912825

48822 SONAR SHIVANI CHANDRAKANT SHILPA 2052013712

48921 SONAWANE NIKITA SUNIL SAVITA 2051912828

48823 SONAWANE SEJAL SANTOSH RUPALI 2052013613

48926 SONI MEENAL SANJAY SANGEETA 2051912836

48904 SURALKAR AMOL KAILAS PUSHPA 2051912805

48824 SURYAVANSHI RUCHITA BALASAHEB LATABAI 2052013646

48825 TANGADE MANGESH GAJANAN JYOTI 2052013640

48826 THAKARE SAKSHI GANESH ARCHANA 2052013682

48827 THAKRE SAMRUDDHI SACHIN ANJALI 2052013703

48828 THAKUR PARITOSH CHANDRASHEKHAR REKHA 2052013612

48863 THAKUR TEJASWI DINESHKUMAR TARULATA 2051912788

Page 6 of 7



SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

48829 THORAT NEHA GANESH ARCHANA 2052013643

48830 TIDKE RUTUJA RAMESH KAVITA 2052013642

48927 TIWARI SHUBHAM RAKESH GEETA 2051912765

48905 TIWARI TANVI VIJAY SMITA 2051912760

48928 TOPE ABHISHEK CHANDRAKUMAR SWATI 2051912778

48835 TRIBHUVAN SANKET SHRIDHAR SUNANDA 2051912846

48906 UAGLMUGALE DNYANESHWAR KAILAS TAIBAI 2051912756

48864 UDMALE DHANANJAY MAHADEV ASHA 2051912796

48865 USHIR CHETAN KESHAV RAJANI 2051912800

48866 VAIRAL VISHAL YUVRAJ SANGITA 2051912787

48831 WAGH RUSHIKESH ASHOK YOGITA 2052013614

48832 YADAV NAPAN KUMAR SUSHMA 2052013705

48833 YEOLA YASHASHRI VIJAY SIMA 2052013706
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1337 ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

 MBA 2019 CREDIT PATTERN

SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

28157 ACHARYA VAISHAKH VISHNUDAS MINI 2052013691

28158 ADKE SANJIVANI AMBADAS SANGITA 2052013700

28134 AHER MRUNAL MAHESH MINAKSHI 2052013647

28011 AHER VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB MEENA 2052116201

28012 AHIRE NITIN SANJAY REKHABAI 2052116196

28135 AHIRE SHUBHAM VIJAY ASHA 2052013610

28013 AHIRRAO MANJUSHA BABAN SUNITA 2052116197

28159 AISHWARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRATRE SWATI 2052013623

28014 ALISHA JOAQUIM CARDOZ STELLA 2052116259

28015 AMRUTKAR ABHIJIT ANIL BHARTI 2052116188

28016 AMRUTKAR PRANAV SOMNATH RATNAMALA 2052116263

28017 ANIKET SHARAD SONAWANE YASHODA 2052116182

28211 ANNIE SAJI VARGHESE JAYA 2052013637

28018 ARUN SANJAY GAWLI SARLA 2052116281

28019 ASAWA SARWARTHA PRASAD SARIKA 2052116170

28020 ASIJA SIMRAN VINOD PREETI 2052116190

28212 AUTE RITIKA SANDEEP ARCHANA 2052013675

28021 BADMORE ROHAN SANDEEP SANJALI 2052116233

28236 BAFNA RUTUJA SUSHIL LEENA 2052013626

28160 BAGUL AKANKSHA TARACHAND SUREKHA 2052013676

28022 BAGUL SWARAJ RAJESH SUNITA 2052116262

28161 BALTE BHAGYESH RAJENDRA MANISHA 2052013711

28023 BARDIYA PRANIT SANDIP SUMITA 2052116253

28237 BARHATE POURNIMA YOGENDRA VARSHA 2052013696

28024 BHAGWAT VEDANT KISHOR VIDYA 2052116261

Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Oct/Nov.-2021
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28136 BHALEKAR SARVESH SACHIN KAMINI 2052013698

28025 BHANDARI DARSHAN MANOJ REKHA 2052116208

28026 BHANGRE RUTUJA KESHAV ALKA 2052116214

28162 BHATJIRE VAISHNAVI MILIND VANDANA 2052013666

28027 BHOSLE MEGHNA RAJU RANJANA 2052116265

28163 BHUTADA GAURI KACHARDAS URMILA 2052013621

28164 BIRLA SHREYAS AVINASH BHARTI 2052013622

28213 BODAKE MANASI VALMIK CHANDRAKALA 2052013715

28028 BODHALE DEVIKA MADHAV MANISHA MANISHA 2052116284

28029 BORANE AVIRAJ SURESH USHA 2052116213

28030 BORHADE GAYATRI RAVINDRA SADHANA 2052116227

28165 BULANI MAMTA SANGEET KANCHAN 2052013697

28166 CHAUDHARI PRACHI RAMESH MANJUSHA 2052013669

28031 CHAUDHARI SAYALI KANHAIYALAL LALITA 2052116175

28032 CHAVAN PRASHANT CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARADA 2052116174

28033 CHAVAN SHIVANI VIJAY UJWALA 2052116171

28034 CHAVAN SHWETA NITIN MANISHA 2052116280

28214 CHAWLA DIVYA PRAKASH SANGITA 2052013713

28035 CHOUDHARI KAJOL PRADEEP UJWALA 2052116244

28036 DAMINI RAMESH SAVAKARE KALPANA 2052116211

28167 DANI RUCHITA HEMANT VARSHA 2052013605

28238 DEORE SWAMINI RAJENDRA ARCHANA 2052013701

28168 DESALE TEJASWINI SANJAY SANGITA 2052013645

28037 DESHMUKH RUSHIKESH KRISHNARAO ANITA 2052116221

28169 DEVHARE SAKSHI SANTOSH SHRUTIKA 2052013616

28137 DHATRAK SUDHANSHU DEEPAK JAGRUTI 2052013606

28038 DIVYA JOSHI MANJU 2052116223

28215 DONGARE DEVYANI GAJENDRA JYOTI 2052013631

28170 DUBEY SHRUSHTI HARISH VEENA 2052013633

28239 DURGA DINESH NANDURDIKAR BHARTI 2052013664

28171 GAIDHANI AISHWARYA AVINASH ADITI 2052013662

28039 GAIKAR RUSHIKESH HEMANTKUMAR SHOBHA 2052116205

28216 GAIKWAD ANISHA SATISH ANITA 2052013650

28172 GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA KAILAS SHOBHA 2052013659
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28173 GAIKWAD TEJASHREE RAJU MANGAL 2052013652

28217 GANGURDE KOMAL SUNIL CHANDRAKALA 2052013673

28174 GANGURDE SHIVANI SURESH RATNAMALA 2052013678

28040 GANGWAL APOORVA AJAY SAPNA 2052116179

28041 GAURAV RAJENDRA VADNERE BHARTI 2052116264

28042 GAURI YOGESH GAIKWAD MANJUSHA 2052116225

28043 GAVANDAR ALISHA CHANDRASHEKHAR JAGRUTI 2052116257

28044 GAWALI ANIKET SANJAY SARLA 2052116194

28045 GETAM SAGAR CHANDRAKANT SHOBHA 2052116285

28046 GHODKE SHREYA SANJAY ANUPAMA 2052116255

28047 GHORPADE SACHIN DILIPSING ARUNA 2052116184

28218 GHUGE DIVYA PRAKASH CHHAYA 2052013702

28175 GITE VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN SHALINI 2052013629

28048 GOSAVI RUSHIKESH ANIL JAYSHREE 2052116210

28049 HARSHADA VILAS SATPUTE ARCAHANA 2052116203

28050 HIRE AMOL NIMBAJI SANGITA 2052116286

28051 HRUSHIKESH SANDEEP MORE JYOTI 2052116246

28052 INGALE ANIKET JAGANNATH GITA 2052116232

28053 JADHAV ANIKET ARUN SINDHUBAI 2052116173

28176 JADHAV HRUTIK SUNIL CHHAYA 2052013704

28232 JADHAV MAITHILEE SANDEEP SAVITA 2052013681

28138 JADHAV ROHIT KAKAJI JAYA 2052013608

28133 JADHAV SAISHA CHANDRAKANT VAISHALI 2052013670

28054 JAGTAP PRANITA SHARAD SARIKA 2052116252

28055 JAIN DIVYA MANOJKUMAR SANGITA 2052116192

28056 JAIN KHUSHBU VIJAY JAYSHREE 2052116276

28057 JOSHI ANAGHA CHANDRASHEKHAR NEETA 2052116202

28219 JOSHI MANSI DHAVAL NEELAM 2052013654

28177 JOSHI POURNIMA NARENDRA MADHURI 2052013620

28233 JUSTIN P JOSE JOLLY 2052013649

28058 KABRA MANSI AJIT SHAILA 2052116218

28178 KALSI HARPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

KULJEET KAUR 2052013641

28059 KAMATE TEJASWINI CHANDRAKANT GEETA 2052116273
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28060 KANADI PRANITA RAJENDRA KALPANA 2052116177

28061 KANGANE NILESH SHIVAJI KAMAL 2052116230

28062 KAPILE RUSHIKESH KAILAS JAYASHREE 2052116247

28063 KARANJKAR PRITI SURESH MADHURI 2052116189

28064 KARNE HITESHA SANTOSH SAROJ 2052116256

28132 KAROTE KIRAN PRAKASH JAMUNA 2052013639

28139 KASAR TRUPTI KAILAS VIMAL 2052013653

28179 KHAIRE KOMAL RAVINDRA JYOTI 2052013677

28220 KHAIRNAR GAURI PRASAD ANITA 2052013690

28240 KHAIRNAR VIKRANT VIJAY SAROJ 2052013611

28065 KHAN MUSKAN RASHID HEENA 2052116235

28066 KHAN SHAHEEN MAHIBULLAH HADISUN 2052116249

28180 KHANDELWAL YASH SANJAY KUSUM 2052013694

28067 KHATRI BHAVEEKA GIRISH KANCHAN 2052116238

28140 KOCHAR MITTAL VINOD BHAVANA 2052013699

28141 KOKNI MUZAIN MOINUDDIN ALMAS 2052013686

28142 KOMAL RAJU GAIKWAD NANDA 2052013656

28068 KOSHTI NISHA MAHENDRA KAVITA 2052116239

28069 KRISHNAN NANCY JAMES FATIMA 2052116258

28181 KSHITIJ MAHENDRA GANDHI PRABHA 2052013630

28182 KULKARNI ASMITA SATISH SUPRIYA 2052013625

28070 KULKARNI DNYANADA MANOHAR SUSHMA 2052116236

28183 KULKARNI MITUL JAY MRUNAL 2052013667

28234 KULKARNI SHANTANU SANJAY VARSHA 2052013709

28071 KUMAR ADITYA KRISHNA DEVI 2052116234

28072 KUNAL LAXMIKANT GUPTA SUSHMA 2052116243

28073 LABADE NAVNEET GAJANAN NANDA 2052116217

28184 LADDAD SAMRUDDHI SANJAY SWATI 2052013619

28074 LOHAR SWAPNIL SUNIL VANDANA 2052116275

28185 LOHARKAR SUKHADA SATISH SANJIVANI 2052013689

28186 MAHALE NUTAN BHARAT CHHAYA 2052013660

28187 MAID KALYANI SUNIL ANITA 2052013679

28143 MALAVE RUSHIKESH SHRIMANT SANDHYA 2052013695

28188 MALI ANUJA BHAGWAT ROHINI 2052013638

Page 4 of 8



SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

28189 MALI HARSHAL SURESH SAVITA 2052013665

28144 MARATHE SAURABH RAJENDRA MEENA 2052013716

28075 MATE TEJASHRI UTTAM KAVITA 2052116212

28076 MAULE KAVERI KANTILAL ANITA 2052116274

28077 MEGHA MANOJKRISHNA NAIR INDU 2052116266

28190 MEHATA AISHWARYA CHETAN PRATIBHA 2052013651

28078 MISHRA MONALISA MANOJ RASHMI 2052116279

28079 MISHRA SATYAM OMPRAKASH POONAM 2052116250

28145 MORADE SNEHAL NANASAHEB USHA 2052013635

28080 MOULE ANJALI DNYANESHWAR PUSHPA 2052116248

28081 NAGARE KALYANI BABASAHEB ASHA 2052116272

28146 NATHE MAHESH RAMBHAU SANGITA 2052013618

28147 NEHA DEEPAK WAGHCHOURE SEEMA 2052013710

28221 NEYATI NAVIN MUNOT REKHA 2052013692

28082 NITHISH NARAYANAN BINDHU 2052116215

28083 OHOL KUNAL MOHAN SANGITA 2052116204

28084 PAGAR SAURAV SUNIL NUTAN 2052116260

28085 PAGARE DIKSHA AJAY LAXMI 2052116288

28086 PAGARE HARSHAL DEVIDAS DEEPA 2052116283

28148 PAGARE MEGHAN SUNIL SUMAN 2052013661

28222 PAI NAMITHA HARISH ARCHANA 2052013687

28087 PATHAN NABILA RIYAZ GULNAR 2052116185

28191 PATIL AKANKSHA UJWAL JAYSHREE 2052013684

28223 PATIL HEMANT RAJESH MANISHA 2052013636

28088 PATIL NIKITA VILAS SUREKHA 2052116219

28192 PATIL OSHIN RAVINDRA SAVITA 2052013627

28149 PATIL RUPESH SHIVAJI NIRMALA 2052013617

28150 PATIL SAHIL RAJESH MONA 2052013708

28089 PATIL SARITA RAVINDRA MANISHA 2052116242

28193 PATIL SHUBHADARSHANA HEMANTKUMAR SUREKHA 2052013624

28151 PAWAR AISHWARYA HARISH KAVITA 2052013648

28194 PAWAR AISHWARYA KISHOR PALLAVI 2052013680

28195 PAWAR DHRUTI ASHOK HARSHA 2052013688

28224 PAWAR PRASANNA DIPAK YASHODA 2052013615
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28090 PAWAR SHUBHAM BANDU SUNITA 2052116220

28091 PAWAR VAISHNAVI SUDHIR SEEMA 2052116237

28092 POOJA RAMDAS MUKHEKAR VARSHA 2052116222

28196 RAJA LUBAINA MAAD ASMA 2052013632

28152 RAKECHA LEKHA ISHWAR SEEMA 2052013663

28093 RASHI AJAY SHUKLA VARSHA 2052116287

28094 RATHOD NISHIT HARISHBHAI JYOTSNA 2052116183

28225 RATHOD OMESH UTTAM SHARMILA 2052013707

28095 RAUNDAL UJWAL RAVINDRA BHARTI 2052116270

28153 RAWAT RITIK NEELKAMAL VARSHA 2052013609

28226 RAYATE RUPALI SUDAM MEENAKSHI 2052013644

28096 RIDDHI KHAROTE ROHINI 2052116267

28097 RITU RAJ SAROJ DEVI 2052116186

28098 ROHIT BHARAT PATOLE ANITA 2052116209

28099 SADAPHULE ABHISHEK RAJU REKHA 2052116191

28100 SAINI GAURAV MUKESH AARTI 2052116216

28227 SALWAY MRUNMAYEE RAJESH SANDHYA 2052013668

28101 SANAP KUNAL VILAS SULBHA 2052116240

28131 SANGLE SNEHAL RAMESH SARALA 2052013714

28102 SATPUTE PRANJAL DEVDATTA LATA 2052116254

28103 SAYALI VIJAY WAGH SMITA 2052116228

28104 SHAH SALONI SANJAY SAPANA 2052116195

28105 SHAH SHREYA HIMANSHU CHARU 2052116178

28106 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SIBTAIN RAZA SAGHIR 
AHMED

NOORJAHAN 2052116181

28154 SHAIKH UMEKULSUM NAZIM MUSARRAT 2052013685

28107 SHANTANU KAILAS SALI PRATIBHA 2052116207

28108 SHARMA MITALI VINOD MONICA 2052116282

28197 SHARMA NIKITA RAMAKANT MANJU 2052013628

28109 SHARMA SALOANI PAVAN SWATI 2052116251

28198 SHELDON NEPOLEAN RODRIGUES ARKAN 2052013657

28155 SHEWALE NEHA VIJAY RATNALI 2052013655

28228 SHIMPI YASH SUDHIR VARSHA 2052013671

28199 SHINDE CHIRAG YOGESH NEETA 2052013607
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28110 SHINDE DIGVIJAY VIKAS KIRAN 2052116231

28229 SHINDE JAGRUTI TUKARAM KALPANA 2052013683

28200 SHINDE PRIYANKA PRAKASH SUVARNA 2052013693

28235 SHINDE SAURABH VISHNU ARCHANA 2052013658

28111 SHINDE VIDYA ANANT SAVITA 2052116199

28201 SHIROLE VAIBHAV DNYANDEV RATNA 2052013672

28202 SHIRSAT PRITI SANJAY SHUBHANGI 2052013634

28112 SHREYA DEELIP GANGURDE JYOTI 2052116269

28113 SHRUTI SANJAY PAWAR SAVITRI 2052116278

28114 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR WAGH SANGITA 2052116206

28115 SINGH ANKITA AJAYKUMAR KALAWATI 2052116200

28116 SINGLA SHUBHAM MAHESH PRERNA 2052116268

28203 SOMWANSHI PRANJALI PRAKASH UJJWALA 2052013674

28241 SONAR SHIVANI CHANDRAKANT SHILPA 2052013712

28117 SONAWANE AASHITOSH TULSIDAS YOGITA 2052116176

28118 SONAWANE HEMANT SUBHASH JAYASHREE 2052116198

28230 SONAWANE SEJAL SANTOSH RUPALI 2052013613

28119 SONI SUYASH SANJAY MANISHA 2052116226

28120 SUMRAO NIKITA RATILAL SUREKHA 2052116271

28204 SURYAVANSHI RUCHITA BALASAHEB LATABAI 2052013646

28121 TAKALKAR VAIDEHEE PRASHANT MOHINI 2052116187

28122 TALWELKAR RUCHA SANDIP JAYASHREE 2052116193

28205 TANGADE MANGESH GAJANAN JYOTI 2052013640

28123 TEJASHREE SURESH VYAVAHARE SUNITA 2052116241

28124 THAKARE RAHUL BHAGINATH VAISHALI 2052116245

28206 THAKARE SAKSHI GANESH ARCHANA 2052013682

28125 THAKKAR DISHITA PARESH DIMPLE 2052116277

28231 THAKRE SAMRUDDHI SACHIN ANJALI 2052013703

28207 THAKUR PARITOSH CHANDRASHEKHAR REKHA 2052013612

28208 THORAT NEHA GANESH ARCHANA 2052013643

28126 THORAT OMKAR MANOJ ARCHANA 2052116169

28242 TIDKE RUTUJA RAMESH KAVITA 2052013642

28127 VANSHIKA SUJIT SHAH SHWETA 2052116172

28209 WAGH RUSHIKESH ASHOK YOGITA 2052013614
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28128 WAGH TEJAS VIJAY SUREKHA 2052116229

28156 YADAV NAPAN KUMAR SUSHMA 2052013705

28129 YADAV NIRAJ ADYASHANKAR URMILA 2052116180

28130 YADAV SHIVA MUTHU MUPPDAHI 2052116224

28210 YEOLA YASHASHRI VIJAY SIMA 2052013706
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Student List for : MBA 2019 CREDIT PATTERN

College Name:

Branch Name:

1337 ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S ASHOKA BUSINESS SCHOOL

 MBA 2019 CREDIT PATTERN

SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

55209 ABHINAV MAHESH KALANTRI NAMRATA 2052216229

36637 ADKE SANJIVANI AMBADAS SANGITA 2052013700

55210 AHER PRAJWAL SATISH SUNANDA 2052216140

55211 AHER SAMRUDDHI CHANDRASHEKHAR PREETI 2052216123

36634 AHER VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB MEENA 2052116201

36527 AHIRE NITIN SANJAY REKHABAI 2052116196

36561 AHIRRAO MANJUSHA BABAN SUNITA 2052116197

55212 AHIRWAR RUCHITA RAJNISH LEKHA 2052216171

36602 ALISHA JOAQUIM CARDOZ STELLA 2052116259

55213 AMLEKAR MEENAL RAHUL SANDHYA 2052216220

36543 AMRUTKAR ABHIJIT ANIL BHARTI 2052116188

36562 AMRUTKAR PRANAV SOMNATH RATNAMALA 2052116263

36603 ANIKET SHARAD SONAWANE YASHODA 2052116182

36563 ASAWA SARWARTHA PRASAD SARIKA 2052116170

55214 ASHWINI RAJENDRA JAIN VARSHA 2052216167

55215 ASIJA MOHIT VINODKUMAR PRITI 2052216132

36564 ASIJA SIMRAN VINOD PREETI 2052116190

36544 BADMORE ROHAN SANDEEP SANJALI 2052116233

55216 BAGALE KETAN BHATTACHARYA BHARTI 2052216181

36630 BAGUL SWARAJ RAJESH SUNITA 2052116262

55217 BAGUL VENKATESH NITIN SARANGA 2052216130

55218 BAKARE ABHSIHEK KAILAS PRATIBHA 2052216193

36528 BARDIYA PRANIT SANDIP SUMITA 2052116253

55219 BARVE SIDDHI SANTOSH VARSHA 2052216199

55220 BELGAONKAR SIDDHANT SHEKHAR JAYSHREE 2052216191

Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Oct/Nov-2022
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SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

55221 BETKARI SHRUTHI VISHNUKUMAR RATANAVATI 2052216216

36604 BHAGWAT VEDANT KISHOR VIDYA 2052116261

55222 BHALERAO RUTUJA SUNIL MEGHA 2052216179

36565 BHANDARI DARSHAN MANOJ REKHA 2052116208

55223 BHANDARI YASH RATILAL RANIBAI 2052216196

36529 BHANGRE RUTUJA KESHAV ALKA 2052116214

55224 BHARGAVA HIMANSHI SANJEEV ABHILASHA 2052216162

36536 BHOSLE MEGHNA RAJU RANJANA 2052116265

36566 BODHALE DEVIKA MADHAV MANISHA MANISHA 2052116284

55225 BORADE AKASH MOHAN KUSUM 2052216165

55226 BORADE PRIYANKA DADSAHEB MANDAKINI 2052216231

36567 BORHADE GAYATRI RAVINDRA SADHANA 2052116227

55227 CHANDAK RADHIKA NILESH SEEMA 2052216151

36568 CHAUDHARI SAYALI KANHAIYALAL LALITA 2052116175

36569 CHAVAN PRASHANT CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARADA 2052116174

36605 CHAVAN SHIVANI VIJAY UJWALA 2052116171

36570 CHAVAN SHWETA NITIN MANISHA 2052116280

36545 CHOUDHARI KAJOL PRADEEP UJWALA 2052116244

36537 DAMINI RAMESH SAVAKARE KALPANA 2052116211

55228 DARPE CHINMAY BABAN SUNITA 2052216195

55229 DATIR PRIYA VISHNU SUSHILA 2052216236

55230 DATTANI RUTVIK RAKESH VAISHALI 2052216190

36638 DEORE SWAMINI RAJENDRA ARCHANA 2052013701

55231 DESAI GAYATRI SUNIL DEEPALI 2052216222

55232 DESARDA RAJ MUKESH SHITAL 2052216221

55233 DESHMUKH ALIYA DADAMIYA SHAIN 2052216200

36546 DESHMUKH RUSHIKESH KRISHNARAO ANITA 2052116221

55234 DESHMUKH SAKSHI SHASHIKANT NITA 2052216204

36606 DIVYA JOSHI MANJU 2052116223

55235 DUBEY PRANAV DILIP MANJU 2052216213

55236 FARNAZ SHAVIR IRANI JASMINE 2052216136

55237 GADE ADITYA JEEVAN VAISHALI 2052216227

55238 GADIYA PRATIK SUBHASH REKHA 2052216208

36547 GAIKAR RUSHIKESH HEMANTKUMAR SHOBHA 2052116205
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55239 GANESH KALIDAS FARTADE VAISHALI 2052216166

55240 GANGURDE PRATIK RAMDAS SHOBHA 2052216170

36607 GANGWAL APOORVA AJAY SAPNA 2052116179

36548 GAURAV RAJENDRA VADNERE BHARTI 2052116264

36571 GAURI YOGESH GAIKWAD MANJUSHA 2052116225

36572 GAVANDAR ALISHA CHANDRASHEKHAR JAGRUTI 2052116257

36549 GAWALI ANIKET SANJAY SARLA 2052116194

36523 GETAM SAGAR CHANDRAKANT SHOBHA 2052116285

36524 GHORPADE SACHIN DILIPSING ARUNA 2052116184

36639 GITE VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN SHALINI 2052013629

55241 GORHE PIYUSHA NARENDRA ANJALEE 2052216192

36530 GOSAVI RUSHIKESH ANIL JAYSHREE 2052116210

36608 HARSHADA VILAS SATPUTE ARCAHANA 2052116203

36531 HIRE AMOL NIMBAJI SANGITA 2052116286

36550 HRUSHIKESH SANDEEP MORE JYOTI 2052116246

36540 INGALE ANIKET JAGANNATH GITA 2052116232

55242 INGOLE SATYAPAL DAULAT LATA 2052216121

55243 ISHA NITIN PAWAR HARSHADA 2052216143

55244 JADHAV ABHISHEK SOMNATH KAMAL 2052216146

36573 JADHAV ANIKET ARUN SINDHUBAI 2052116173

55245 JADHAV NIKITA BANDU MANGAL 2052216185

36640 JADHAV ROHIT KAKAJI JAYA 2052013608

55246 JADHAV SAKSHI KIRAN SARIKA 2052216154

55247 JAGRUTI SANJAY PUND SARIKA 2052216131

36609 JAGTAP PRANITA SHARAD SARIKA 2052116252

55248 JAGTAP SAHIL KEDARNATH DHANASHREE 2052216149

55249 JAIN APURVA NARESH PAYAL 2052216118

36551 JAIN DIVYA MANOJKUMAR SANGITA 2052116192

36574 JAIN KHUSHBU VIJAY JAYSHREE 2052116276

55250 JANVI SURESH PUNJABI ANKITA 2052216188

55251 JORWAR GOKUL BALASAHEB SHAILABAI 2052216133

55252 JOSEPH SEABIN SALI BINDU 2052216198

36575 JOSHI ANAGHA CHANDRASHEKHAR NEETA 2052116202

55253 JOSHI GAURAV VIJAY SANDHYA 2052216169
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55254 JOSHI PRIYANKA NIRANJAN MAMTA 2052216148

36610 KABRA MANSI AJIT SHAILA 2052116218

55255 KALAL PRATIK PRAKASH MANISHA 2052216241

36576 KAMATE TEJASWINI CHANDRAKANT GEETA 2052116273

36635 KANADI PRANITA RAJENDRA KALPANA 2052116177

36532 KANGANE NILESH SHIVAJI KAMAL 2052116230

36611 KAPILE RUSHIKESH KAILAS JAYASHREE 2052116247

55256 KARAMBE PRAJAKTA SANTOSH SNEHAL 2052216139

36552 KARANJKAR PRITI SURESH MADHURI 2052116189

36612 KARNE HITESHA SANTOSH SAROJ 2052116256

55257 KASARLE NEHA SUNIL MADHURI 2052216240

55258 KASARLE VISHAL SUDESH RAJANI 2052216183

55259 KATE KIRAN BAJIRAO CHHAYA 2052216201

36613 KHAN MUSKAN RASHID HEENA 2052116235

36631 KHAN SHAHEEN MAHIBULLAH HADISUN 2052116249

36577 KHATRI BHAVEEKA GIRISH KANCHAN 2052116238

55260 KOMALIKA ASHOK GHOLAP MEENA 2052216180

36578 KOSHTI NISHA MAHENDRA KAVITA 2052116239

36614 KRISHNAN NANCY JAMES FATIMA 2052116258

36579 KULKARNI DNYANADA MANOHAR SUSHMA 2052116236

55261 KULKARNI GAUTAMI NARAYAN SANDHYA 2052216124

55262 KULKARNI MANSI PANKAJ SARIKA 2052216128

55263 KULKARNI SAURABH VIJAY VISHAKHA 2052216161

36641 KULKARNI SHANTANU SANJAY VARSHA 2052013709

36580 KUMAR ADITYA KRISHNA DEVI 2052116234

36553 KUNAL LAXMIKANT GUPTA SUSHMA 2052116243

36632 LABADE NAVNEET GAJANAN NANDA 2052116217

36581 LOHAR SWAPNIL SUNIL VANDANA 2052116275

55264 LOKHANDE HONEY KISHOR RIBEKA 2052216145

55265 LOLGE AARYA RAJENDRA HEMA 2052216153

55266 LUNAWAT SAKSHI SANDIP HARSHALI 2052216177

55267 MAHALE VAISHNAVI SUNIL ROSHANI 2052216223

36642 MALI ANUJA BHAGWAT ROHINI 2052013638

55268 MARATHE KETKI YUVARAJ ALKA 2052216141
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36582 MATE TEJASHRI UTTAM KAVITA 2052116212

36522 MAULE KAVERI KANTILAL ANITA 2052116274

55269 MAWANI TANMAY BHARAT REKHA 2052216120

36615 MEGHA MANOJKRISHNA NAIR INDU 2052116266

55270 MEGHA SAMPAT LONKAR NILAM 2052216137

36616 MISHRA MONALISA MANOJ RASHMI 2052116279

36538 MISHRA SATYAM OMPRAKASH POONAM 2052116250

55271 MISHRA SNEHA SHYAMNARAYAN RANJANA 2052216159

36643 MORADE SNEHAL NANASAHEB USHA 2052013635

55272 MORE TEJAL AJAY YOGESHWARI 2052216225

36583 MOULE ANJALI DNYANESHWAR PUSHPA 2052116248

55273 NADAF HARIS HAJI MALANG ALMAS 2052216155

36584 NAGARE KALYANI BABASAHEB ASHA 2052116272

55274 NAIR VINEET MURALIDHARAN SHREEKALA 2052216163

55275 NALAVADE APURVA MANOJ ROHINI 2052216238

55276 NANDINI ANIL BAGWAN BHARTI 2052216230

55277 NIKAM KARAN SUBHASH VARSHA 2052216189

36554 NITHISH NARAYANAN BINDHU 2052116215

36585 OHOL KUNAL MOHAN SANGITA 2052116204

55278 OM RIDHAM SHAH NEHAL 2052216150

55279 OM SADASHIV WANI UJWALA 2052216119

36542 PAGAR SAURAV SUNIL NUTAN 2052116260

36586 PAGARE DIKSHA AJAY LAXMI 2052116288

36533 PAGARE HARSHAL DEVIDAS DEEPA 2052116283

55280 PAGARE JAYESH RAMESH SUNITA 2052216178

55281 PANDE ABHIJEET NARAYAN LAXMI 2052216134

55282 PANDEY RISHU AJAY MONU DEVI 2052216127

55283 PARDESHI GARGI MAHENDRASINGH MITALI 2052216205

55284 PATEL SAMROSE LATIF YASMEEN 2052216210

55285 PATHAN DANISH FEROZ NASREEN 2052216194

36617 PATHAN NABILA RIYAZ GULNAR 2052116185

55286 PATIL KRUTIKA PRADEEEP VIJAYA 2052216233

36587 PATIL NIKITA VILAS SUREKHA 2052116219

36644 PATIL RUPESH SHIVAJI NIRMALA 2052013617
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36588 PATIL SARITA RAVINDRA MANISHA 2052116242

55287 PATIL SHWETA NARENDRA RUPALI 2052216202

55288 PATIL VISHWESH PRADIP UJWALA 2052216237

55289 PAWAR MEHUL CHANDRAKANT VAISHALI 2052216214

36589 PAWAR SHUBHAM BANDU SUNITA 2052116220

36541 PAWAR VAISHNAVI SUDHIR SEEMA 2052116237

36555 POOJA RAMDAS MUKHEKAR VARSHA 2052116222

55290 PRABHU SANJANA RAMESH MANJULA 2052216164

55291 PURKAIT KUNALL SWAPNA 2052216173

36590 RASHI AJAY SHUKLA VARSHA 2052116287

36591 RATHOD NISHIT HARISHBHAI JYOTSNA 2052116183

36525 RAUNDAL UJWAL RAVINDRA BHARTI 2052116270

55292 RAWAT MAYURI MUKUND NUTAN 2052216156

55293 RENCY YOHANNAN LISSY 2052216209

36618 RIDDHI KHAROTE ROHINI 2052116267

36619 RITU RAJ SAROJ DEVI 2052116186

55294 ROHINI EKNATH NAGARE MANISHA 2052216158

36592 ROHIT BHARAT PATOLE ANITA 2052116209

55295 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH SHINDE YOGITA 2052216176

36593 SADAPHULE ABHISHEK RAJU REKHA 2052116191

55296 SAHIL NITIN GAIKWAD SHUBHANGI 2052216172

55297 SAINI AASHNA OMPRAKASH NEENA 2052216217

36526 SAINI GAURAV MUKESH AARTI 2052116216

55298 SAKSHI SUDHIR DALVI SHREYA 2052216184

55299 SALVE PRANALI YUVRAJ NIRMALA 2052216226

36594 SANAP KUNAL VILAS SULBHA 2052116240

55300 SANAP RAHUL RAMLA KALPANA 2052216152

36620 SATPUTE PRANJAL DEVDATTA LATA 2052116254

55301 SAVITRI MAYARAM VARMA SITAVATI 2052216232

36595 SAYALI VIJAY WAGH SMITA 2052116228

36596 SHAH SALONI SANJAY SAPANA 2052116195

36556 SHAH SHREYA HIMANSHU CHARU 2052116178

55302 SHAIKH FAIZAN IBRAHIM NILAMPHAR 2052216144

55303 SHAIKH MOHAMAD SOHEL HALIM SHABANA 2052216235
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36557 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SIBTAIN RAZA SAGHIR 
AHMED

NOORJAHAN 2052116181

36534 SHANTANU KAILAS SALI PRATIBHA 2052116207

55304 SHARMA DRISHTI RAMAN DIPTI 2052216207

36597 SHARMA MITALI VINOD MONICA 2052116282

36621 SHARMA SALOANI PAVAN SWATI 2052116251

55305 SHARMA TANISHQ NILESH DIVYA 2052216187

55306 SHASHANKK SURESH GAVIT SHILADEVI 2052216182

55307 SHENDRE KUNAL KISHOR SUNITA 2052216168

36645 SHINDE CHIRAG YOGESH NEETA 2052013607

36646 SHINDE JAGRUTI TUKARAM KALPANA 2052013683

36647 SHINDE PRIYANKA PRAKASH SUVARNA 2052013693

55308 SHINDE SHRADDHA SUNIL SANGITA 2052216135

55309 SHINDE SHRADDHITA VILAS USHA 2052216197

36622 SHINDE VIDYA ANANT SAVITA 2052116199

36648 SHIROLE VAIBHAV DNYANDEV RATNA 2052013672

36598 SHREYA DEELIP GANGURDE JYOTI 2052116269

36623 SHRUTI SANJAY PAWAR SAVITRI 2052116278

36599 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR WAGH SANGITA 2052116206

55310 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT HIRE BHARTI 2052216212

36636 SINGH ANKITA AJAYKUMAR KALAWATI 2052116200

55311 SINGH KIRTI CHANDRASHEKHAR PUSHPA 2052216147

55312 SOMAVANSHI SHANTANU RAMESH SUVARNA 2052216186

55313 SONAL KOLHE NIRMALA 2052216175

36558 SONAWANE AASHITOSH TULSIDAS YOGITA 2052116176

36535 SONAWANE HEMANT SUBHASH JAYASHREE 2052116198

55314 SONAWANE SEJAL HARISHCHSNDRA ANITA 2052216211

36559 SONI SUYASH SANJAY MANISHA 2052116226

36539 SUMRAO NIKITA RATILAL SUREKHA 2052116271

55315 SURAJ DINKAR PATIL SHARADA 2052216203

36624 TAKALKAR VAIDEHEE PRASHANT MOHINI 2052116187

36600 TALWELKAR RUCHA SANDIP JAYASHREE 2052116193

36649 TANGADE MANGESH GAJANAN JYOTI 2052013640

55316 TANNU RUTUJA ANIL SUVARNA 2052216234
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36601 TEJASHREE SURESH VYAVAHARE SUNITA 2052116241

55317 TEJASWINI NANA PATIL PRATIBHA 2052216239

36560 THAKARE RAHUL BHAGINATH VAISHALI 2052116245

36625 THAKKAR DISHITA PARESH DIMPLE 2052116277

36626 THORAT OMKAR MANOJ ARCHANA 2052116169

55318 TIWARI ABHA MAHENDRA KUMAR MUKTA 2052216218

55319 TUSHAR VINOD KOCHAR BHAVNA 2052216206

55320 VADNERE CHETAN DIPAK MONIKA 2052216215

55321 VAIBHAV RAJKUMAR SARKATE JYOTI 2052216126

55322 VAIDYA TULSI NAVNATH PUSHPA 2052216117

36627 VANSHIKA SUJIT SHAH SHWETA 2052116172

55323 VANSHITA BHAMRE DEEPALI 2052216219

55324 VARMA GAURI BHARAT VIDYA 2052216125

55325 VEDANT VIAY DANI SANGITA 2052216174

55326 VISHAKHA VINOD DAYAL SANGEETA 2052216142

55327 VISHWAKARMA NILAM VIJAYKUMAR URMILA 2052216138

55328 WAGH KALYANI NARENDRA REKHA 2052216228

55329 WAGH PRANIT AJAY PRIYANKA 2052216129

36633 WAGH TEJAS VIJAY SUREKHA 2052116229

55330 WAGHMARE SHRUTI GAJANAN MANISHA 2052216224

55331 WAKADKAR AKANKSHA ABHAY ANUPAMA 2052216157

55332 WANI MEGHNA KASHINATH UJWALA 2052216160

55333 WANI SWAPNIL SUDHIR SWATI 2052216122

36628 YADAV NIRAJ ADYASHANKAR URMILA 2052116180

36629 YADAV SHIVA MUTHU MUPPDAHI 2052116224
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College Name IMMN019510 - ASHOKA EDUCATION FOUNDATION ASHOKA BUSINESS 
SCHOOL

Pattern Name 20522 - MBA (2019 REVISED) - NEW Batch No 202310168914

Subject Name 303 - GC-13 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 
PROJECT

Exam 
Type

INTERNAL OUT OF 
50

Teacher Name Bhalerao Vaibhav Ramesh (Mob. No.: 9823031221) - Internal Examiner

Total Students Present Students Absent Students Not Applicable Detained

117 117 0 0 0

Seat No Marks/Grade Seat No Marks/Grade Seat No Marks/Grade Seat No Marks/Grade

24146                34 24171                38 24196                30 24221                30

24147                36 24172                36 24197                45 24222                41

24148                35 24173                35 24198                45 24223                38

24149                38 24174                45 24199                30 24224                39

24150                32 24175                38 24200                28 24225                35

24151                33 24176                38 24201                30 24226                25

24152                35 24177                40 24202                30 24227                31

24153                34 24178                39 24203                40 24228                45

24154                33 24179                43 24204                40 24229                37

24155                39 24180                39 24205                30 24230                30

24156                25 24181                32 24206                45 24231                27

24157                25 24182                38 24207                32 24232                30

24158                39 24183                35 24208                32 24233                27

24159                32 24184                34 24209                36 24234                35

24160                25 24185                42 24210                43 24235                25

24161                35 24186                35 24211                40 24236                33

24162                35 24187                40 24212                25 24237                30

24163                39 24188                42 24213                40 24238                25

24164                24 24189                41 24214                25 24239                40

24165                26 24190                40 24215                45 24240                38

24166                35 24191                36 24216                37 24241                36

24167                34 24192                25 24217                36 24242                43

24168                40 24193                25 24218                38 24243                40

24169                38 24194                35 24219                30 24244                36

24170                42 24195                39 24220                34 24245                45

Stamp & Authorized Signatory

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Examination Session  2023

Marks Inward System for Colleges

1 of 21/19/2024

2401190315346
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Seat No Marks/Grade

24246                45

24247                44

24248                41

24249                24

24250                36

24251                45

24252                45

24253                35

24254                37

24255                40

24256                34

24257                40

24258                34

24259                42

24260                40

24261                35

24262                35
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